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2013 BVSSL FINALS

Results - Finals; 20 July 2013 VMAC
 
#1  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

LSVL1 1:20.40

Wolsko, Matthew 7 Theodore, Cooper 8

Boyd, Lincoln 8 Davila, Jack 8

MCST2 1:20.44

Crouch, Jackson 7 Wang, Jamie 7

Burke, Taylor 8 Ringoen, Nate 8

BEST3 1:26.58

Severson, Rafer 8 Wright, Tyler 8

Larter, Zack 8 O'Leary, Tragar 8

RCF4 1:27.56

Middleton, Tatum 8 Hutten, Brayden 7

Meltzer, Noah 8 Ryan, Colin 7

GLEN5 1:27.57

Boettiger, Truman 8 Prax, Adam 8

Fallico, Diego 8 Eggers, Preston 7

LAF6 1:30.31

Conroy, Shane 7 Barrett, Giulio 8

Starbuck, Nathaniel 7 Corson, Luke 7

BCC7 1:30.39

Bigelow, Nick 7 Kammerer, Hudson 8

Matthews, Joe 8 Bigelow, Xander 7

BSTC8 1:34.62

Frese, Blake 7 Carter, Gavin 7

Kuhna, Charlie 8 Frese, Burke 7

MESA9 1:36.01

Bruno, Ethan 8 Sealman, Layton 7

Cote, Marcus 8 Neff, Kai 7

FHCC10 1:36.22

Wormke, Braden 8 Gilio, Ashtin 8

Ward, Ethan 8 Steidl, Jonathan 8

RCC11 1:46.13

Bolte, Dre 8 Cramer, Harrison 8

Harveson, Logan 7 Ratnathicam, Nathan 8

BARR12 2:03.82

Saal, Chase 7 Atkinson, Ben 8

Shoffner, Sam 8 Allen, Ross 8

 
#2  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BEST1 1:17.97

Koehn, Lily 7 Strauss, Peyton 7

Zallen, Zara 8 Codevilla, Mary 8

LSVL2 1:20.24

Kramer, Lauren 8 Meymaris, Klara 7

Norgard, Kaelan 8 Keenan, Zoe 8

RCF3 1:20.61

Prater, Mia 8 Rosin, Amelia 8

Dugdale, Jenny 8 Messman, Avery 8

MCST4 1:24.58

Lull, Sophia 8 Filion, Summers 8

Zana, Charlotte 7 Wallace, Ashley 8

MESA5 1:25.78

Inman, Sydney 8 Heeley, Claire 8

Urbanowski, Julia 7 Krumbhaar, Marlo 8

LAF6 1:28.05

Moon, Madeline 8 Brower, Elizabeth 7

Webster, Celia 8 Wright, Lily 8

BARR7 1:34.27

Allen, Leila 8 Ireland, Helen 7

Ponciano, Madalena 7 Larson, Payton 8

BCC8 1:36.04

Pfeiffer, Maggie 8 Lavigne, Rowan 8

Campbell, Ava 8 Stevens, Amanda 8

GLEN9 1:36.28

France, Kalee 8 Capra, Emiliana 8

Kalous, Kelsey 7 Capra, Genessa 6

RCC10 1:40.39

Young, Lily 8 Johnson, Adel 8

Nelson, Kennedy 8 Tellinger, Brinley 8

FHCC11 1:45.29

Bandi, Sophia 8 Cavanaugh, Mary Kate 7

Levin, Denali 8 McCawley, Madelyn 8

 
#3  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

RCF1 2:22.06

Wang, Kyle 9 Yost, AJ 10

Carter, Greysen 10 Jupille, Jackson 10

35.19 43.22 30.6433.01

LSVL2 2:23.80

Renwick, Shota 10 Castellino, Christian 10

Jewett, Christopher 10 Hill, Carson 10

37.75 39.44 31.7334.88

MCST3 2:24.47

Grayson, Ryan 10 Filion, Luc 10

Schmutz, Alex 10 Walker, Mason 10

37.96 43.51 30.2532.75

BEST4 2:29.37

Cotton, Sumner 10 Conroy, Cooper 9

Brooker, Jack 9 Curd, Ian 9

31.6132.90

BCC5 2:39.11

Pfeiffer, Harry 10 Payes, Kreitler 9

Bigelow, Pierce 10 Sankey, Eric 9

40.66 46.26 36.6335.56

MESA6 2:46.54

Ouellette, Liam 9 Rudawsky, Alex 10

Butler, Gabriel 10 Steinmann, Nathan 10

42.97 45.00 35.5842.99

BARR7 2:54.55

Norbut, Mateo 10 Olsson, Aidan 9

Shoffner, Zachary 9 Pickner, Michael 10

47.83 49.13 31.5246.07

RCC8 2:55.61

Gormley, Joseph 10 Beker, Lucas 9

Bishop, Jespyn 10 Cramer, Schuyler 10

1:17.21

LAF9 3:11.60

Williams, Alex 10 Scherr, Andrew 9

Bedford, Kevin 9 Barchas, Morgan 10

45.88 56.97 34.0754.68

GLEN10 3:20.71

Engel, Jake 10 Eggers, Landon 9

Myers, Casey 10 Toennis, Cameron 10

49.90 1:05.59 34.7950.43

 
#4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BEST1 2:28.01

Reznicek, Jenna 10 Koehn, Bena 9

Calitre, Cara 9 Larter, Madison 10

35.78 44.13 29.5738.53

BCC2 2:36.04

Weber, Emma 9 Studebaker, Annie 10

Davison, Chase 9 Shaw, Gracie 9

45.95 39.88 35.3234.89

FHCC3 2:37.15

Eary, Abigail 9 Gilio, Alexis 10

Klein, Tess 10 Montgomery, Claire 9

41.95 33.63

MESA4 2:42.06

Felix, Madison 10 Sorlie, Marissa 9

Heeley, Charlotte 10 Hrywnak, Sophia 9

47.78 39.38 36.7338.17

LSVL5 2:43.15

Kramer, Natalie 10 Jewett, Carolyn 9

Gallow, Emily 9 Mosier, Sammy 9

42.08 53.46 34.4533.16

BSTC6 2:44.18

Powers, Mairead 9 Frese, Kylie 10

Gorman, Nikki 10 McClain, Kendall 10

40.21 45.67 34.9643.34

MCST7 2:44.22

Pericval, Molly 9 Brakhage, Isabella 9

Wyatt, Emma 10 Normandeau, Olivia 10

49.73 34.90 35.2344.36

RCF8 2:46.09

Heckman, Callie 10 Holmberg, Caralea 9

Tapley, Chayse 9 Timmons, Gabriela 9

37.97 47.62 32.8247.68

LAF9 2:46.89

Gygi, Anna 10 Rutherford, Lauren 10

Dickerson, Anslee 10 Corson, Sydney 10

44.14 48.99 28.2845.48

RCC10 2:56.66

Horne, Mia 10 Burgett, Addison 10

Liversedge, Jessica 9 Tellinger, Brooke 10

58.81 43.23 35.1339.49

GLEN11 3:01.04

Prax, Sasha 10 Cichon, Elizah 9

Bischoff, Kyra 9 Hodge, Natalie 10

46.57 49.06 33.3252.09

BARR--- DQ

Saal, Elsa 9 Atkinson, Josephine 10

Sullivan, Clara 10 Andrews, Meghan 9

52.91 42.42 35.1443.41

 
#5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

LSVL1 2:10.83

Atkinson, Aidan 11 Granger, Cobi 12

Glastetter, Cody 11 Glenn, Ethan 12

33.45 35.29 27.4234.67
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(#5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BEST2 2:11.03

Pendergast, Mason 12 Pendergast, Colin 12

Turf, CJ 12 Feiler, Stefan 11

34.13 37.02 28.1731.71

BSTC3 2:11.69

Kim, Jon 12 Wingfield, Colby 11

Wingfield, Chris 12 Kuhna, Henry 11

44.67 30.14 30.3226.56

RCF4 2:13.52

Shen, Max 12 Simpson, Ryan 12

Nieusma, Andrew 12 Anderson, Sam 11

35.20 38.16 28.8931.27

MCST5 2:14.77

George, Patrick 11 Steinmetz, Jake 12

Filion, Tanner 12 George, Christopher 11

36.56 40.44 27.7230.05

MESA6 2:34.88

Vis, Terry 11 Cryer, Gabriel 12

Casebolt, Joe 11 Kibe, Ethan 11

46.73 48.37 34.6625.12

LAF7 2:37.57

Schunk, Austen 11 Iftodi, Alosha 11

Dodrill, Joshua 11 Alexander, William 12

41.67 46.43 34.2535.22

RCC8 2:39.34

Harveson, Cullen 11 Highfield, Hudson 12

Jones, Connor 11 Phinney, Truman 12

45.44 43.35 30.0540.50

BCC9 2:40.10

Teegardin, Curtis 11 Crouch, Henry 11

Byron, Brayden 11 Kammerer, Caden 11

37.28 38.92 30.3953.51

GLEN10 2:40.69

Bischoff, Wyatt 12 Gallup, Jesse 12

Gettel, Corbin 12 Boyd, Brock 12

41.79 48.55 30.8839.47

 
#6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCC1 2:10.75

Shaw, Abbie 11 Campbell, Ella 12

Pfeiffer, Olivia 12 Byron, Madison 12

32.77 36.57 27.7333.68

BEST2 2:11.07

Brooker, Sydney 11 Reznicek, Kaia 12

D'Jay, Larkin 12 Cotton, Sadie 12

35.14 36.03 26.5533.35

MESA3 2:15.76

Arnsberger, Grace 12 Wax, Sarah 12

Culberson, Emilia 11 Friefeld, Lillian 12

32.31 41.65 29.9231.88

LSVL4 2:16.79

James, Madison 11 Mitchell, Megan 12

Kaufman, Danna 12 Carron, Abigael 11

33.07 39.31 30.6133.80

MCST5 2:18.01

Warner, Alexa 12 Brent, Natalie 12

Houseman, Nora 12 Wallace, Bailey 11

35.54 46.76 29.8925.82

BSTC6 2:21.04

Burgesser, Jenna 11 Peterson, Stephanie 12

Warren, Kathryn 12 Martin, Jillian 11

34.95 40.83 30.4934.77

LAF7 2:21.48

Clark, Morgan 12 Schunk, Erika 12

Webster, Quinn 11 Dauzvardis, Georgia 11

38.98 45.30 24.0933.11

RCF8 2:21.65

Duncan, Bridget 12 Zhang, Laura 11

Heckman, Amelia 12 Mcdonnell, Fiona 11

35.70 38.46 32.2035.29

FHCC9 2:21.69

Eary, Maddi 12 Ward, Ashley 12

Phipps, Mallory 11 Montgomery, Cole 12

37.78 38.28 30.4535.18

GLEN10 2:22.69

Fallico, Sophia 12 Fichett, Madeline 11

McGarvey, Meaghan 11 Engel, Samantha 12

37.29 39.52 30.9334.95

BARR11 2:29.30

Fauber, Makaela 12 Gross, Hannah 12

Healy, Nora 11 Murray, Odessa 12

36.85 46.00 30.4436.01

RCC12 2:29.51

Gooley, Ally 12 Henault, Jamie 12

Liversedge, Sarah 12 Bishop, Jillian 12

39.29 42.06 32.3635.80

 
#7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

MESA1 1:52.55

Brown, Will 13 Braymiller, Jack 13

Casebolt, Jack 13 Bader, Jack 14

30.55 31.46 23.4227.12

LSVL2 1:56.26

Kaufman, Drew 14 Johnson, Nate 14

Heath, Duncan 14 Green, Isaac 14

31.39 31.36 24.6128.90

RCF3 1:57.93

Davis, Ryan 13 Bissert, Trevor 13

Simpson, Patrick 14 Gilliam, Jimmy 14

37.39 25.46 27.0728.01

BARR4 2:04.88

Hook, Charlie 14 Sullivan, Benjamin 13

Morris, Benjamin 14 Smart, Jordan 13

36.28 33.20 28.7726.63

MCST5 2:04.89

McElveen, Sean 14 Kloepfer, Soren 13

Fano, Breyden 14 Maier, Henry 13

34.35 35.15 26.9428.45

FHCC6 2:11.04

Ward, Nathan 14 Ahern, Danny 14

Maher, Stephen 14 Schultz, James 14

36.54 34.83 29.8029.87

BEST7 2:12.33

Jordan, Chandler 13 Graesser, Mitchell 13

Park, Mikey 14 Webb, Ben 14

36.85 36.25 24.7334.50

GLEN8 2:13.27

Montano, Caden 14 Wolfe, Chad 13

Laurita, Anthony 14 Hassler, Eric 14

41.10 35.51 28.2128.45

RCC9 2:17.59

Matheson, Charlie 13 Gormley, James 13

Bullock, Joe 13 Patrick, Damon 14

38.92 36.70 26.5435.43

BSTC10 2:18.17

Nitchoff, AJ 14 Hudson, Zachary 14

Austin, Lane 13 Frese, Tristan 13

37.06 36.59 28.8235.70

LAF11 2:22.36

Jeffers, Cody 14 Walker, TJ 13

Estle, Kyle 14 Niewoehner, Dan 13

35.25 37.58 27.8341.70

 
#8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BEST1 2:04.12

Andrew, Sofijia 13 Dorris, Hannah 14

Hamm, Maya 14 Dorris, Mia 14

32.41 34.28 26.4231.01

BSTC2 2:04.99

Young, Jennifer 14 Wolfmeier, Kira 14

McClain, Madelaine 14 Cote, Shana 13

30.63 37.68 28.0128.67

LSVL3 2:07.72

Riley, Skyri 14 Atkinson, Sydney 13

Pius, Madison 13 Khanna, Alisha 14

32.24 35.88 23.7635.84

RCF4 2:08.72

Greenhut, Izzy 13 Kinderman, Caelyn 14

Dresselhaus, Clara 13 Perkins, Emma 13

33.97 37.43 28.3328.99

MCST5 2:08.85

Boselli, Katie 14 Roeber, Courtney 14

Katnik, Gracie 13 Walker, Livia 13

35.68 31.86 29.3931.92

LAF6 2:11.60

Bostic, Ashlyn 14 Freeman, Hannah 13

Huth, Kristen 14 Milton, Shannon 14

34.11 37.46 28.3331.70

BCC7 2:14.82

Snedeker, Kate 13 Parrot, Madison 13

Jewell, Brooke 13 Payes, Greyson 13

33.66 37.90 29.4633.80

MESA8 2:15.30

Chism, Maddie 14 Smith, Julia 13

Christensen, Alex 14 Butler, Grace 14

34.50 39.74 29.3631.70

FHCC9 2:21.18

Beggan, Katia 13 Hellenberg, Alaina 14

Balman, Chase 14 Fortes, Serena 13

37.57 41.97 31.9029.74
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(#8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

GLEN--- DQ

Burke, Amy 13 Laurita, Jessica 14

Hodge, Sefra 13 Croteau, Sadie 13

31.7736.74

 
#9  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

RCF1 1:44.06

Kinderman, Cian 17 Chen, Michael 16

Jupille, Michael 17 York, Joshua 17

27.51 30.66 21.8824.01

MESA2 1:45.61

Lund, Kyle 18 Van Boven, Caleb 16

Edgerly, Stuart 16 Graham-Bell, Kailash 15

28.96 28.75 22.8325.07

GLEN3 1:46.60

Urban, Nicholas 17 Laurita, Michael 16

Connolly, Sean 17 Coisman, Jared 16

27.99 30.54 24.2123.86

MCST4 1:49.52

Best, Kevin 17 Lacy, Jack 15

Kubancik, John 18 Driscoll, Tim 18

28.15 30.84 24.4126.12

LSVL5 1:50.03

Brunette, Paul 18 Miller, Aaron 18

Passarelli, Ian 17 Corboy, JC 15

26.48 32.37 25.4125.77

LAF6 1:51.58

Milton, Thorsen 15 Morgan, Kea'Anee 16

Guthrie, Raymond 15 Kealiher, AJ 17

29.59 32.87 22.8126.31

RCC7 1:52.86

Dretzka, Ian 15 Helfrich, Jack 16

Karty, Jake 15 Stokoe, Robby 18

30.16 30.96 23.6728.07

BEST8 1:53.22

Kelly, Liam 16 Groneberg, Daniel 15

Dripps, Connor 16 Jordan, Skyler 15

28.22 33.42 24.2927.29

BSTC9 1:54.33

Eaman, Andy 18 Gerbrandt, Daniel 18

Peterson, Colin 15 Rhinesmith, Kevin 18

31.10 30.00 25.5827.65

 
#10  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

MESA1 1:57.13

Dickerson, Kyla 17 Adams, Quinn 16

Conway, Rachel 18 Verhoeven, Aza 16

29.05 32.36 25.9029.82

LSVL2 1:58.94

Henderson, Taite 16 Johnson, Molly 17

Stonesmith, Sienna 15 Kinney, Elise 18

29.95 35.16 26.7627.07

MCST3 2:03.34

Prinster, Teresa 17 Fano, Brooklyn 17

Dunn, Greta 15 Jones, Katherine 17

31.03 34.20 28.4529.66

RCF4 2:03.66

Chow, Hannah 15 Hendricks, Sarah 18

Dresselhaus, Elizabeth 17 Yost, Madison 16

31.55 36.14 27.9827.99

FHCC5 2:06.53

Hellenberg, Alexandra 15 Bade, Lauren 15

Brandt, Isabel 15 Walter, Angela 15

31.89 35.18 26.9832.48

RCC6 2:08.76

Seaholm, Annie 18 Giuliano, Emily 17

Enright, Paige 16 Rhine, Haley 17

31.81 36.02 20.9240.01

GLEN7 2:11.00

Kurtz, Shayna 18 Smith, Macy 16

Nesladek, Destiney 15 Gettel, Lindsay 15

32.97 38.22 27.5632.25

BCC8 2:11.82

Webster, Chandler 15 Thramann, Hannah 18

Matthews, Sadie 15 Pillard, Kylie 17

30.62 40.59 31.2529.36

BEST9 2:12.85

Granston, Jenny 15 Kitabatake, Sayaka 17

Stein, Miriam 15 Gershman, Sara Rose 15

36.17 33.60 28.7934.29

BSTC10 2:14.62

Jones, Mindy 15 Jones, Kelsey 17

Roda, Grae 15 Moroze, Erin 17

36.84 39.69 27.8830.21

LAF11 2:16.23

King, Chloe 17 Kaeck, Heidi 18

Jenkins, Erin 16 Jacobsen, Nikki 15

35.79 41.05 28.9530.44

BARR12 2:20.34

Scott, Chloe 15 Pickner, Emily 15

Haeberle, Amanda 17 Clyne, Michaela 16

37.28 31.39

 
#11  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GLEN  8Fallico, Diego1 1:22.21

BEST  8Severson, Rafer2 1:25.37

LSVL  8Weber, Griffyn3 1:29.33

BSTC  7Frese, Burke4 1:30.90

RCF  8Middleton, Tatum5 1:31.24

LAF  7Corson, Luke6 1:33.87

MCST  7Crouch, Jackson7 1:37.79

BEST  7Nadelson, Jasper8 1:38.73

B - Final

LSVL  8Wallis, Ryan9 1:34.74

LSVL  7Kershaw, James10 1:36.31

GLEN  8Boettiger, Truman11 1:36.64

LSVL  8Davila, Jack12 1:36.71

LAF  7Starbuck, Nathaniel13 1:37.63

FHCC  8Wormke, Braden14 1:39.51

MESA  7Sealman, Layton15 1:42.84

LSVL  7Keenan, Owen16 1:43.06

 
#12  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST  8Codevilla, Mary1 1:15.57

LAF  8Webster, Celia2 1:16.84

LSVL  8Keenan, Zoe3 1:23.85

MESA  8Inman, Sydney4 1:30.04

LSVL  8Karr, Anna Marie5 1:30.86

GLEN  8Capra, Emiliana6 1:32.74

MESA  8Blume, Kimiko7 1:34.63

LAF  7Brower, Elizabeth8 1:36.19

B - Final

MCST  8Wallace, Ashley9 1:33.75

LSVL  8De st Simon, Sophia10 1:36.90

BCC  8Pfeiffer, Maggie11 1:38.57

RCC  8Tellinger, Brinley12 1:40.25

MCST  8Swenson, Amaya13 1:41.63

RCF  8Dugdale, Jenny14 1:43.16

FHCC  8Levin, Denali15 1:44.27

GLEN  7Kalous, Kelsey16 1:46.52

 
#13  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 10Cote, Nathan1 2:30.06

32.42 38.20 38.6340.81

LSVL 10Castellino, Christian2 2:30.81

35.34 38.53 37.2639.68

RCF  9Wang, Kyle3 2:31.29

33.57 39.08 39.4439.20

BARR 10Pickner, Michael4 2:39.06

36.83 42.37 38.1941.67

BEST 10Cotton, Sumner5 2:42.03

36.14 41.56 41.4142.92

LSVL 10Hill, Carson6 2:42.32

36.38 41.65 40.7643.53

MCST 10Wang, Charlie7 2:51.15

39.05 44.32 42.4745.31

MESA 10Rudawsky, Alex8 2:58.25

42.30 45.82 44.6645.47

B - Final

BEST 10Styrefors, Ludvig9 2:45.41

36.73 42.58 41.4144.69

RCF 10Yost, AJ10 2:54.65

38.75 45.70 42.6647.54

LSVL 10Wolsko, Luke11 2:55.48

39.55 45.26 43.5647.11

GLEN 10Toennis, Cameron12 2:56.01

40.14 46.42 41.5947.86

LSVL 10Waldrip, Zach13 2:56.47

RCF  9Knobel, Nick14 2:58.92

38.82 47.71 43.6848.71
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B - Final ...   (#13  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free)

RCF  9Byrne, Thomas15 3:02.91

39.16 47.64 46.1849.93

BEST 10Jordan, Zackary16 3:04.01

38.42 48.66 46.5850.35

 
#14  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GLEN 10Hodge, Natalie1 2:35.99

34.61 40.11 39.0742.20

BEST  9Calitre, Cara2 2:37.35

35.91 39.60 38.4643.38

BSTC  9Powers, Mairead3 2:46.69

39.62 43.16 40.3343.58

BCC  9Shaw, Gracie4 2:49.20

41.35 45.23 38.1744.45

MESA 10Felix, Madison5 2:49.21

38.84 44.70 42.2943.38

BEST  9Koehn, Bena6 2:55.55

40.28 44.79 42.3248.16

RCF 10Zhang, Jaime7 2:57.46

40.13 45.42 44.3947.52

LSVL 10Glenn, Melissa8 3:10.92

43.24 49.73 47.3050.65

B - Final

BARR  9Andrews, Meghan9 2:50.79

39.74 44.40 39.9246.73

BEST  9Gallagher, Audrey10 2:51.58

37.67 43.07 44.5046.34

BSTC 10Gorman, Nikki11 2:57.60

40.52 46.52 43.9346.63

LSVL  9Mosier, Sammy12 2:58.87

41.92 46.87 1:30.08

BSTC  9Yount, Haidyn13 2:59.55

45.0350.92

GLEN 10Lee, Rylan14 3:01.55

41.94 48.14 43.5047.97

BSTC 10Frese, Kylie15 3:02.35

41.10 46.85 45.5548.85

LAF 10Corson, Sydney16 3:04.41

42.95 45.34 47.8148.31

 
#15  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MCST 12Filion, Tanner1 2:08.62

29.69 33.38 32.0033.55

MCST 11George, Christopher2 2:20.98

32.82 36.59 33.6037.97

BEST 12Turf, CJ3 2:21.06

32.55 35.88 35.4337.20

BSTC 11Wingfield, Colby4 2:22.82

32.06 35.68 36.5638.52

RCF 11Anderson, Sam5 2:24.88

32.24 37.42 36.7038.52

LSVL 12Glenn, Ethan6 2:24.95

32.73 37.73 36.6537.84

BSTC 12Kim, Jon7 2:29.85

33.68 37.35 38.1240.70

BEST 12Pendergast, Mason8 2:32.00

32.96 39.48 38.2941.27

B - Final

GLEN 12Bischoff, Wyatt9 2:31.68

35.46 39.55 35.8240.85

LSVL 11Gallow, Xander10 2:31.97

34.97 38.83 37.7340.44

LSVL 12Miller, Thomas11 2:35.19

34.15 38.68 41.0641.30

LAF 11Dodrill, Joshua12 2:35.94

35.23 41.18 38.5840.95

GLEN 12Boyd, Brock13 2:36.49

34.91 40.26 39.3841.94

BSTC 11Kuhna, Henry14 2:37.24

34.70 39.61 40.2142.72

LAF 11Schunk, Austen15 2:37.36

37.06 40.99 38.7340.58

BEST 12Winter, Josh16 2:38.50

34.26 40.07 41.3642.81

 
#16  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 12Peterson, Stephanie1 2:21.52

32.78 36.21 36.0236.51

MCST 12Brent, Natalie2 2:21.97

33.31 37.03 33.8437.79

BEST 12Cotton, Sadie3 2:23.29

33.94 36.77 34.4938.09

MCST 12Warner, Alexa4 2:23.97

33.47 37.32 35.0638.12

LSVL 11James, Madison5 2:27.54

34.55 37.30 37.6438.05

BEST 12D'Jay, Larkin6 2:29.76

35.10 37.75 1:16.91

BEST 12Mundy, Aria7 2:30.57

32.59 38.44 39.2940.25

GLEN 11McGarvey, Meaghan8 2:34.41

34.79 39.29 39.7540.58

B - Final

BSTC 11Martin, Jillian9 2:32.68

36.00 39.64 36.3740.67

LSVL 11Carron, Abigael10 2:33.21

35.26 38.91 38.6340.41

RCF 12Heckman, Amelia11 2:33.29

35.96 40.17 37.9539.21

BEST 12Leuchten, Abby12 2:35.33

34.82 39.18 39.7341.60

FHCC 11Tran-Black, Madison13 2:41.26

35.59 41.74 40.5343.40

MESA 12Patton, Kira14 2:41.36

33.77 40.44 43.4643.69

RCC 12Henault, Jamie15 2:44.06

36.13 41.08 43.6943.16

LAF 11Dauzvardis, Georgia16 2:44.17

36.48 42.58 41.5643.55

 
#17  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 14Bader, Jack1 1:59.66

27.12 30.36 30.2231.96

LSVL 14Green, Isaac2 2:03.20

27.94 30.66 32.1032.50

BEST 14Webb, Ben3 2:04.14

28.02 30.69 33.3632.07

MCST 14Fano, Breyden4 2:04.53

28.56 31.18 32.3132.48

BARR 13Sullivan, Benjamin5 2:05.95

28.18 32.06 32.2533.46

MESA 13Harvey, Kaj6 2:11.43

29.40 33.99 33.7134.33

BCC 13Slade, Matt7 2:16.11

31.50 35.01 34.0935.51

MCST 13Maier, Henry8 2:17.10

31.34 34.35 35.5435.87

B - Final

RCF 14Gilliam, Jimmy9 2:17.50

31.30 34.82 35.3036.08

GLEN 14Montano, Caden10 2:19.44

31.72 35.99 34.8336.90

LSVL 14Heath, Duncan11 2:20.79

32.06 35.98 35.6437.11

MCST 14Wallace, Brandon12 2:20.81

31.45 34.71 37.6437.01

BSTC 13Frese, Tristan13 2:20.84

31.77 36.16 35.4937.42

RCF 13Davis, Ryan14 2:21.20

31.08 36.37 35.8237.93

LSVL 14Kaufman, Drew15 2:23.61

32.37 36.12 35.4639.66

GLEN 14Hassler, Eric16 2:23.67

33.84 36.59 34.0939.15

 
#18  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 14McClain, Madelaine1 2:08.04

29.81 32.91 31.3933.93

MESA 14Christensen, Alex2 2:12.84

31.03 34.11 33.4434.26

LSVL 14Riley, Skyri3 2:17.35

32.09 34.81 35.7834.67

BEST 14Hamm, Maya4 2:19.06

32.31 35.03 35.3136.41

RCF 13Greenhut, Izzy5 2:20.02

32.59 35.43 36.3735.63

MCST 13Katnik, Gracie6 2:22.61

32.91 36.11 35.9437.65
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2013 BVSSL FINALS

Results - Finals; 20 July 2013 VMAC
A - Final ...   (#18  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

LAF 14Bostic, Ashlyn7 2:22.77

31.73 35.69 38.7336.62

LAF 14Milton, Shannon8 2:25.15

32.50 34.94 40.2937.42

B - Final

LAF 13Guthrie, Alex9 2:21.32

31.96 36.04 36.4036.92

LSVL 13Atkinson, Sydney10 2:22.59

32.21 36.26 36.1238.00

RCF 14Nieusma, Jessica11 2:24.92

32.23 36.20 38.5637.93

GLEN 13Hodge, Sefra12 2:25.05

33.15 37.12 36.5538.23

MCST 14Swift, Riley13 2:26.46

33.57 37.30 36.6538.94

MCST 14Boselli, Katie14 2:26.95

33.50 36.88 37.6338.94

MESA 14Chism, Maddie15 2:27.26

32.95 36.83 39.2238.26

BCC 13Parrot, Madison16 2:28.68

32.92 38.06 38.2339.47

 
#19  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GLEN 17Connolly, Sean1 1:51.75

25.67 27.74 29.0229.32

MCST 18Kubancik, John2 1:53.80

26.13 28.34 29.2730.06

LAF 17Kealiher, AJ3 1:54.13

26.42 28.44 30.1429.13

MESA 16Van Boven, Caleb4 1:54.39

26.14 28.98 29.6129.66

LAF 15Guthrie, Raymond5 1:55.18

25.62 28.87 30.8829.81

LSVL 18Miller, Aaron6 1:58.03

26.31 28.99 31.5531.18

BSTC 18Eaman, Andy7 2:00.23

27.25 29.94 31.7231.32

BEST 16Kelly, Liam8 2:00.37

26.48 29.87 31.8532.17

B - Final

RCC 18Stokoe, Robby9 2:02.32

27.89 31.04 31.2932.10

GLEN 15Connolly, Jacob10 2:03.63

27.90 30.73 32.3732.63

MESA 18Lund, Kyle11 2:04.35

28.09 31.07 33.1732.02

MCST 15Lacy, Jack12 2:05.40

27.70 29.89 34.6833.13

LAF 16Morgan, Kea'Anee13 2:08.03

28.15 31.59 34.1934.10

LAF 18Norman, Mark14 2:08.49

29.04 32.60 32.9833.87

GLEN 17Urban, Nicholas15 2:09.55

29.17 33.05 32.6134.72

LAF 15Starbuck, Peter16 2:09.85

29.46 32.99 33.1734.23

 
#20  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BCC 17Pillard, Kylie1 2:06.57

27.80 31.11 34.4933.17

MESA 18Conway, Rachel2 2:07.79

29.31 31.77 33.5733.14

LSVL 15Felton, Victoria3 2:08.03

29.16 32.85 32.1733.85

BSTC 15Roda, Grae4 2:09.45

29.15 31.62 35.0833.60

LAF 16Jenkins, Erin5 2:13.24

29.44 33.42 34.3836.00

MESA 16Shepherd, Merritt6 2:13.57

29.17 33.23 35.1935.98

LSVL 18Frazier, Mandy7 2:13.97

29.91 33.83 35.1535.08

MCST 15Hamm, Gabriela8 2:14.40

30.39 33.37 34.8035.84

B - Final

LSVL 17Green, Claire9 2:13.39

31.16 33.75 34.6133.87

MCST 17Fano, Brooklyn10 2:14.19

31.04 33.54 34.8034.81

MCST 15Dalgleish, Sarah11 2:14.23

30.90 34.04 34.2835.01

GLEN 18Kurtz, Shayna12 2:15.20

31.22 33.59 35.0235.37

BCC 15Matthews, Sadie13 2:16.32

32.23 34.57 33.6035.92

LSVL 15Ennis, Mandy14 2:16.34

31.45 34.55 33.9836.36

MESA 18Williams, Evan Clare15 2:17.19

30.96 34.25 36.0835.90

LSVL 15Junior, Kiana16 2:18.82

31.27 35.07 36.1336.35

 
#21  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL  8Theodore, Cooper1 15.50

BEST  8Severson, Rafer2 15.89

BSTC  7Frese, Burke3 16.61

GLEN  8Prax, Adam4 16.62

MCST  7Wang, Jamie*5 17.02

RCF  7Ryan, Colin*5 17.02

MCST  7Crouch, Jackson7 17.46

BSTC  8Kuhna, Charlie8 17.66

B - Final

LSVL  8Weber, Griffyn9 16.71

MCST  8Ringoen, Nate10 17.64

BCC  8Matthews, Joe11 18.05

LAF  7Corson, Luke12 18.32

LSVL  8Ingle, James13 18.62

BCC  7Bigelow, Xander14 18.87

BCC  7Bigelow, Nick15 19.30

BSTC  7Frese, Blake16 19.49

 
#22  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST  8Zallen, Zara1 15.01

MCST  8Wallace, Ashley2 18.05

GLEN  8France, Kalee3 18.10

BARR  8Larson, Payton4 18.51

RCF  8Messman, Avery5 18.56

BSTC  8Yount, Addison6 18.64

BCC  8Stevens, Amanda7 18.67

LSVL  7Cady, Morgan8 19.20

B - Final

MESA  8Krumbhaar, Marlo9 18.23

BEST  7Strauss, Peyton10 18.63

BCC  8Pfeiffer, Maggie11 18.97

BCC  8Lavigne, Rowan12 19.18

BSTC  8Irvin, Maren13 19.51

BEST  7Koehn, Lily14 20.16

MESA  7Urbanowski, Julia15 20.87

MCST  8Swenson, Amaya16 21.22

 
#23  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BCC 10Bigelow, Pierce1 30.51

MCST 10Stapleton, Luke2 30.62

MCST 10Schmutz, Alex3 31.33

RCF 10Jupille, Jackson4 31.38

MCST 10Walker, Mason5 31.44

BEST  9Curd, Ian6 31.76

BARR 10Pickner, Michael7 32.69

BEST 10Barsch, Charlie8 33.40

B - Final

BEST 10Earles, Maddox9 32.55

MCST  9Zana, Luke10 33.54

RCC 10Cramer, Schuyler11 34.01

MESA 10Steinmann, Nathan12 34.20

BEST  9Neumann, Spencer13 34.84

MCST 10Lull, Cooper14 34.91

LSVL 10Waldrip, Zach15 35.11

LSVL 10Wolsko, Luke16 35.44

 
#24  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GLEN 10Hodge, Natalie1 31.82

BEST 10Larter, Madison2 32.31

BCC  9Shaw, Gracie3 32.87

BEST  9Calitre, Cara4 32.95

LSVL  9Gallow, Emily5 33.08

BEST 10Gillach, Abbie6 33.33
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2013 BVSSL FINALS

Results - Finals; 20 July 2013 VMAC
A - Final ...   (#24  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free)

BEST 10Leuchten, Tess7 33.64

FHCC  9Montgomery, Claire8 34.26

B - Final

MESA 10Felix, Madison9 34.21

BSTC 10McClain, Kendall10 34.64

RCC 10Tellinger, Brooke11 35.02

FHCC 10Klein, Tess12 35.96

RCF  9Timmons, Gabriela13 36.16

BSTC  9Yount, Haidyn14 36.51

RCF  9Gilliam, Sierra15 37.41

FHCC  9Phipps, Anne16 38.03

 
#25  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 12Wingfield, Chris1 24.93

LSVL 12Granger, Cobi2 27.66

MCST 11George, Christopher3 28.34

LSVL 12Glenn, Ethan4 28.65

MCST 12Steinmetz, Jake5 28.96

BEST 11Feiler, Stefan6 29.03

BEST 12Pendergast, Mason7 29.21

RCF 12Simpson, Ryan8 29.29

B - Final

RCC 12Phinney, Truman9 29.56

BCC 11Crouch, Henry10 30.17

MCST 11George, Patrick11 30.35

BEST 12Pendergast, Colin12 30.36

GLEN 12Bischoff, Wyatt13 30.56

FHCC 12McCawley, Connor14 30.75

GLEN 12Boyd, Brock15 30.98

LSVL 11Glastetter, Cody16 31.18

 
#26  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 12Cotton, Sadie1 28.32

BCC 12Byron, Madison2 28.75

BEST 11Brooker, Sydney3 29.14

BCC 12Campbell, Ella4 29.18

BEST 12Fox, Katie5 29.30

BEST 12Mundy, Aria6 29.63

GLEN 11Fichett, Madeline7 29.64

LAF 11Webster, Quinn8 31.33

B - Final

BEST 12D'Jay, Vienna9 30.05

LSVL 12Mitchell, Megan10 30.24

MCST 11Wallace, Bailey11 30.31

BSTC 11Martin, Jillian12 30.35

BEST 11Haensly, Julianna13 30.84

BARR 12Murray, Odessa14 31.06

RCC 12Liversedge, Sarah15 31.41

BEST 12Kipfer, Rose16 31.73

 
#27  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 14Bader, Jack1 23.20

GLEN 14Laurita, Anthony2 24.08

MESA 14Malinin, Kristofer3 24.52

LSVL 14Green, Isaac4 24.88

MESA 13Braymiller, Jack5 25.11

RCF 14Gilliam, Jimmy6 25.78

MCST 14Fano, Breyden7 25.98

BEST 14Webb, Ben8 26.80

B - Final

MCST 14McElveen, Sean9 26.11

FHCC 14Maher, Stephen10 26.18

BCC 13Bailey, Roland11 27.04

LSVL 13Felton, Joe12 27.16

MCST 14Peterson, Cam13 27.32

MESA 13Brown, Will14 27.56

MCST 13Maier, Henry15 27.68

GLEN 14Montano, Caden16 28.58

 
#28  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MCST 14Roeber, Courtney1 26.31

BSTC 14Young, Jennifer2 26.60

BSTC 14McClain, Madelaine3 26.80

BEST 14Dorris, Mia4 26.88

BSTC 14Wolfmeier, Kira5 27.52

RCF 13Dresselhaus, Clara6 28.16

RCF 13Carter, Peyton7 28.28

RCF 13Perkins, Emma8 28.31

B - Final

BEST 14Groneberg, Gracie9 28.52

BEST 14Reck, Natalie10 28.62

GLEN 14Laurita, Jessica11 28.85

LAF 14Milton, Shannon12 28.97

RCF 14Kinderman, Caelyn13 29.19

RCC 13Hruby, Kayla14 29.22

BSTC 13Cote, Shana15 29.46

BCC 13Snedeker, Kate16 30.16

 
#29  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RCF 17Jupille, Michael1 21.96

LSVL 18Brunette, Paul2 22.05

RCF 17York, Joshua3 23.05

MESA 15Graham-Bell, Kailash4 23.43

RCF 17Kinderman, Cian5 23.53

LSVL 18Miller, Aaron6 23.72

LAF 17Kealiher, AJ7 23.86

BCC 15Kleekamp, Luke8 23.94

B - Final

RCC 15Karty, Jake9 24.55

LSVL 17Passarelli, Ian10 24.62

MESA 18Dreiman, Gabe11 24.88

GLEN 15Tharp, Ryan12 24.90

BEST 16Dripps, Connor13 24.94

BEST 15Jordan, Skyler14 24.97

GLEN 16Coisman, Jared*15 25.18

LAF 15Starbuck, Peter*15 25.18

 
#30  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL 15Stonesmith, Sienna1 25.58

BCC 17Pillard, Kylie2 25.74

MESA 17Dickerson, Kyla3 26.23

LSVL 15Felton, Victoria4 26.31

FHCC 15Hellenberg, Alexandra5 26.33

BCC 15Webster, Chandler6 26.41

FHCC 15Bade, Lauren7 26.42

MCST 17Prinster, Teresa8 26.61

B - Final

MESA 16Verhoeven, Aza9 26.49

LSVL 17Green, Claire10 26.93

RCC 17Rhine, Haley11 26.96

LAF 16Jenkins, Erin12 27.05

LSVL 18Kinney, Elise13 27.18

FHCC 15Walter, Angela14 27.23

LAF 18Kaeck, Heidi15 27.58

RCF 17Dresselhaus, Elizabeth16 27.64

 
#31  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GLEN  8Fallico, Diego1 18.42

LSVL  8Boyd, Lincoln2 19.43

LSVL  7Hill, Davis3 20.12

BEST  8Larter, Zack4 20.30

LAF  7Starbuck, Nathaniel5 20.71

BCC  8Matthews, Joe6 21.58

BSTC  8Kuhna, Charlie7 21.93

RCF  8Jun, Eddie8 22.09

B - Final

LSVL  7Kershaw, James9 19.77

LSVL  8Desouza-Chen, Kynan10 20.15

BEST  7Codevilla, Stephen11 21.87

MESA  8Cote, Marcus12 22.52

RCF  7Hutten, Brayden13 22.75

LSVL  8Cahoon, Devin14 23.28

LSVL  7Wolsko, Matthew15 23.60

LSVL  8Renwick, Koki16 26.53

 
#32  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST  8Zallen, Zara1 15.65

LAF  8Webster, Celia2 16.29

LSVL  8Norgard, Kaelan3 17.16

MCST  7Zana, Charlotte4 18.00

RCF  8Dugdale, Jenny5 19.82
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2013 BVSSL FINALS

Results - Finals; 20 July 2013 VMAC
A - Final ...   (#32  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly)

RCF  8Prater, Mia6 20.56

LSVL  8Kramer, Lauren7 20.72

LSVL  8Karr, Anna Marie8 22.51

B - Final

LSVL  7Meymaris, Klara9 22.24

BCC  8Stevens, Amanda10 23.21

BEST  6Zallen, Sloan11 23.35

RCC  8Nelson, Kennedy12 23.59

MESA  8Brown, Tessa13 23.91

LSVL  8Sarles, Ella14 24.55

RCF  8Anderson, Molly15 24.60

MESA  7Urbanowski, Julia16 25.57

 
#33  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RCF 10Carter, Greysen1 32.20

MCST 10Schmutz, Alex2 32.45

MCST 10Grayson, Ryan3 33.68

LSVL 10Castellino, Christian4 34.49

LSVL 10Jewett, Christopher5 34.76

MCST 10Stapleton, Luke6 34.84

MCST  9Zana, Luke7 39.98

BCC 10Pfeiffer, Harry8 40.61

B - Final

MESA 10Butler, Gabriel9 41.25

RCC 10Bishop, Jespyn10 41.48

BEST  9Conroy, Cooper11 42.35

BEST 10Nadelson, Calder12 43.54

RCC  9Ratnathicam, Caleb13 45.00

LAF 10Williams, Alex14 46.06

BEST  9Graesser, Emmett15 46.32

GLEN 10Myers, Casey16 49.06

 
#34  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 10Reznicek, Jenna1 32.93

BCC  9Davison, Chase2 34.89

LAF 10Dickerson, Anslee3 35.95

LSVL 10Kramer, Natalie4 37.68

LSVL  9Gallow, Emily5 37.79

FHCC 10Klein, Tess6 38.06

MESA 10Heeley, Charlotte7 38.63

FHCC  9Montgomery, Claire8 40.31

B - Final

BEST  9Pederson, Jordan9 40.63

BEST 10Lehman, Harley Jane10 42.29

BARR 10Sullivan, Clara11 42.33

BEST  9Turf, Jessie12 42.45

FHCC  9Phipps, Anne13 42.51

FHCC  9Eary, Abigail14 42.59

RCC  9Liversedge, Jessica15 43.30

FHCC 10Trochman, Gracie16 44.43

 
#35  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 12Wingfield, Chris1 26.96

MESA 11Casebolt, Joe2 28.15

MCST 12Filion, Tanner3 30.01

RCF 12Nieusma, Andrew4 31.37

BEST 12Turf, CJ5 32.55

BEST 11Feiler, Stefan6 32.56

LSVL 11Glastetter, Cody7 33.02

LSVL 12Waldrip, Will8 34.69

B - Final

LAF 11Dodrill, Joshua9 33.61

BCC 11Teegardin, Curtis10 35.61

LSVL 12Miller, Thomas11 35.65

BSTC 11Kuhna, Henry12 37.04

GLEN 12Gettel, Corbin13 37.25

BEST 11Haapala, Andrew14 38.32

LSVL 11Christiansen, Raiden15 38.51

RCF 11Perkins, Hunter16 41.84

 
#36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 12Reznicek, Kaia1 29.24

BCC 12Byron, Madison2 31.19

LAF 11Webster, Quinn3 32.11

BEST 12Fox, Katie4 32.13

MESA 11Culberson, Emilia5 32.18

BCC 12Campbell, Ella6 32.36

BEST 12D'Jay, Larkin7 32.44

BCC 12Pfeiffer, Olivia8 33.16

B - Final

BCC 11Shaw, Abbie9 31.99

BSTC 12Warren, Kathryn10 33.00

LAF 12Schunk, Erika11 33.75

LSVL 12Kaufman, Danna12 33.77

MESA 12Friefeld, Lillian13 34.12

BEST 12Kipfer, Rose14 34.22

GLEN 11McGarvey, Meaghan15 35.58

MCST 12Houseman, Nora16 36.38

 
#37  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BARR 14Morris, Benjamin1 59.79

27.84 31.95

MESA 13Casebolt, Jack2 1:02.23

28.58 33.65

GLEN 14Laurita, Anthony3 1:03.21

29.25 33.96

LSVL 14Heath, Duncan4 1:03.92

28.96 34.96

RCF 14Simpson, Patrick5 1:04.14

29.57 34.57

LSVL 14Johnson, Nate6 1:05.98

29.21 36.77

MESA 14Malinin, Kristofer7 1:08.35

31.77 36.58

BCC 13Slade, Matt8 1:09.29

32.96 36.33

B - Final

MCST 14McElveen, Sean9 1:12.68

31.75 40.93

RCF 14Bangs, William10 1:14.88

33.85 41.03

RCC 13Gormley, James11 1:19.67

36.33 43.34

FHCC 14Ahern, Danny12 1:20.97

36.58 44.39

RCC 13Matheson, Charlie13 1:21.41

36.36 45.05

LAF 14Estle, Kyle14 1:21.61

36.44 45.17

BARR 14Hook, Charlie15 1:21.81

37.40 44.41

LSVL 13Rens, Xander16 1:25.80

37.67 48.13

 
#38  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FHCC 14Balman, Chase1 1:06.24

30.40 35.84

LAF 14Huth, Kristen2 1:07.31

30.41 36.90

RCF 13Dresselhaus, Clara3 1:08.31

30.79 37.52

BEST 14Dorris, Hannah4 1:10.33

32.67 37.66

MESA 14Christensen, Alex5 1:11.03

32.87 38.16

MCST 13Katnik, Gracie6 1:11.91

33.15 38.76

BEST 14Hamm, Maya7 1:13.13

33.99 39.14

LSVL 13Pius, Madison8 1:16.13

34.89 41.24

B - Final

LSVL 13Buri, Karen9 1:17.76

36.02 41.74

MESA 14Butler, Grace10 1:18.01

34.98 43.03

MESA 14Chism, Maddie11 1:18.51

34.69 43.82

LAF 13Guthrie, Alex12 1:18.54

36.39 42.15

BSTC 13Cote, Shana13 1:19.74

RCF 14Nieusma, Jessica14 1:21.02

38.25 42.77

LSVL 13Johnson, Katie15 1:21.89

37.81 44.08
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2013 BVSSL FINALS

Results - Finals; 20 July 2013 VMAC
B - Final ...   (#38  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

RCF 14Peck, Lindsey16 1:31.92

40.62 51.30

 
#39  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RCF 17Jupille, Michael1 53.61

24.66 28.95

GLEN 17Connolly, Sean2 54.24

25.29 28.95

RCF 16Chen, Michael3 56.23

25.93 30.30

MESA 16Edgerly, Stuart4 56.69

25.85 30.84

MCST 17Best, Kevin5 1:00.12

27.71 32.41

BEST 16Dripps, Connor6 1:00.56

27.24 33.32

GLEN 17Urban, Nicholas7 1:01.32

29.39 31.93

GLEN 15Tharp, Ryan8 1:01.63

27.94 33.69

B - Final

LAF 15Guthrie, Raymond9 1:01.59

28.28 33.31

LSVL 17Passarelli, Ian10 1:02.05

28.64 33.41

BSTC 18Eaman, Andy11 1:02.93

29.54 33.39

BSTC 15Peterson, Colin12 1:04.46

30.55 33.91

LSVL 15Corboy, JC13 1:04.51

29.67 34.84

RCC 15Karty, Jake14 1:06.26

30.02 36.24

MESA 15Steinmeyer, Karsten15 1:07.27

31.51 35.76

FHCC 15Fortes, Mateo16 1:07.46

30.62 36.84

 
#40  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL 15Stonesmith, Sienna1 1:00.62

28.50 32.12

RCF 17Dresselhaus, Elizabeth2 1:01.92

29.06 32.86

MCST 15Dunn, Greta3 1:06.66

31.05 35.61

LSVL 16Henderson, Taite4 1:06.89

31.81 35.08

MESA 18Conway, Rachel5 1:07.29

31.59 35.70

RCF 18Kasic, Maddi6 1:08.38

32.40 35.98

MESA 16Adams, Quinn7 1:08.87

31.03 37.84

BEST 17Kitabatake, Sayaka8 1:09.47

31.83 37.64

B - Final

BCC 15Matthews, Sadie9 1:08.36

33.82 34.54

LSVL 15Ennis, Mandy10 1:10.68

33.68 37.00

LSVL 17Paswaters, Katie11 1:11.57

32.36 39.21

MESA 15Hearn, Maggie12 1:11.72

33.61 38.11

RCF 16Lythgoe, Corinne13 1:13.11

33.57 39.54

BEST 15Granston, Jenny14 1:13.95

34.59 39.36

RCF 15Eastman, Gillian15 1:14.82

33.79 41.03

LSVL 17Zurn, Olivia16 1:15.28

35.33 39.95

 
#41  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL  7Young, Tim1 20.96

LSVL  7Wolsko, Matthew2 21.26

MCST  7Crouch, Jackson3 21.29

MESA  8Bruno, Ethan4 21.83

MCST  8Ringoen, Nate5 21.88

RCF  8Middleton, Tatum6 21.99

FHCC  8Gilio, Ashtin7 22.20

BCC  8Kammerer, Hudson8 22.32

B - Final

MESA  7Neff, Kai9 21.96

RCF  8Meltzer, Noah10 22.74

LSVL  8Kazanjian, Luka11 23.33

LSVL  7Hill, Davis12 23.42

GLEN  8Boettiger, Truman13 24.25

RCF  7Ryan, Colin14 24.39

MESA  8Kibe, Will15 24.78

LSVL  8Renwick, Koki16 27.58

 
#42  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL  8Norgard, Kaelan1 20.84

RCF  8Prater, Mia2 20.94

MCST  7Zana, Charlotte3 21.49

MESA  8Inman, Sydney4 21.52

LSVL  8Kramer, Lauren5 22.10

LSVL  7Hagelin, Erin6 23.86

MESA  8Heeley, Claire7 24.28

BEST  7Koehn, Lily8 24.88

B - Final

LAF  7Brower, Elizabeth9 22.37

MESA  8Brown, Tessa10 22.72

MESA  8Krumbhaar, Marlo11 22.86

LSVL  6Karr, Josie12 23.59

BSTC  8Powers, Norah13 24.42

BSTC  8Yount, Addison14 25.35

MCST  8Lull, Sophia15 25.39

LSVL  8Kolenda, Heather16 25.57

 
#43  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST  9Brooker, Jack1 35.05

RCF  9Wang, Kyle2 35.58

LSVL 10Renwick, Shota3 37.49

BSTC 10Cote, Nathan4 37.61

RCF 10Jupille, Jackson5 40.42

BCC 10Pfeiffer, Harry6 40.85

BEST 10Cotton, Sumner7 41.38

MESA  9Ouellette, Liam8 41.83

B - Final

MCST  9Burke, Camden9 39.59

RCF 10Yost, AJ10 40.23

MESA 10Butler, Gabriel11 41.10

BCC  9Sankey, Eric12 42.76

RCC 10Gormley, Joseph13 43.82

RCC 10Cramer, Schuyler14 43.83

MESA 10Rudawsky, Alex15 45.39

MCST  9McElveen, Ian16 46.10

 
#44  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 10Reznicek, Jenna1 35.71

BCC  9Weber, Emma2 37.86

LAF 10Dickerson, Anslee3 38.13

RCF 10Heckman, Callie4 38.93

MESA 10Felix, Madison5 39.66

MESA 10Heeley, Charlotte6 39.82

BSTC  9Powers, Mairead7 40.77

BEST 10Larter, Madison8 42.12

B - Final

MCST  9Pericval, Molly9 40.76

RCF  9Horder, Skyler10 42.18

LSVL 10Kramer, Natalie11 42.63

FHCC  9Eary, Abigail12 42.90

MCST  9Brakhage, Isabella13 43.30

RCF  9Tapley, Chayse14 43.68

BEST 10Burke, Ania15 43.91

MESA  9Hrywnak, Sophia16 43.99

 
#45  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 12Pendergast, Mason1 33.27

LSVL 11Atkinson, Aidan2 34.02

RCF 12Shen, Max3 35.56

MCST 11George, Patrick4 36.09

BEST 12Turf, CJ5 36.15
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2013 BVSSL FINALS

Results - Finals; 20 July 2013 VMAC
A - Final ...   (#45  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back)

BSTC 12Kim, Jon6 36.51

MCST 12Ellbogen-Pettersen, Jackson7 37.32

BCC 11Teegardin, Curtis8 37.66

B - Final

BEST 11Haapala, Andrew9 35.93

LSVL 12Henderson, Reed10 36.63

RCF 12Peterson, Jacob11 38.32

GLEN 12Gettel, Corbin12 39.81

BEST 12Kitabatake, Makoto13 39.86

LSVL 11Ruppert, Carson14 40.62

MESA 12Carter, Keith15 41.85

MESA 11Vis, Terry16 42.99

 
#46  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 12Reznicek, Kaia1 30.79

LSVL 11James, Madison2 32.21

MESA 12Arnsberger, Grace3 32.28

BCC 11Shaw, Abbie4 32.66

BSTC 12Warren, Kathryn5 34.98

MCST 12Warner, Alexa6 35.49

BSTC 11Burgesser, Jenna7 35.68

RCF 12Duncan, Bridget8 36.07

B - Final

BCC 12Byron, Madison9 35.27

FHCC 12Montgomery, Cole10 35.60

BARR 12Fauber, Makaela11 35.73

BEST 12D'Jay, Vienna12 36.16

BEST 11Brooker, Sydney13 37.04

BEST 12Johnson, Elsa14 37.24

BEST 11Haensly, Julianna15 37.69

GLEN 12Fallico, Sophia16 37.97

 
#47  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 14Webb, Ben1 1:04.86

31.81 33.05

MESA 14Kornish, Nathan2 1:06.76

31.94 34.82

MESA 13Brown, Will3 1:08.21

32.99 35.22

MESA 13Harvey, Kaj4 1:09.05

33.81 35.24

BCC 13Bailey, Roland5 1:09.81

33.17 36.64

LSVL 14Dietz, Harris6 1:09.94

34.59 35.35

LSVL 14Kaufman, Drew7 1:12.07

35.35 36.72

RCF 13Davis, Ryan8 1:13.05

34.14 38.91

B - Final

MESA 13Graham-Bell, Galen9 1:13.39

35.52 37.87

MCST 14Wallace, Brandon10 1:13.98

36.30 37.68

LSVL 13Felton, Joe11 1:14.82

35.83 38.99

BSTC 14Nitchoff, AJ12 1:16.14

36.53 39.61

MCST 14Peterson, Cam13 1:17.17

37.93 39.24

RCC 13Matheson, Charlie14 1:17.53

38.41 39.12

LAF 14Estle, Kyle15 1:18.51

BARR 14Hook, Charlie16 1:20.23

 
#48  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 14Young, Jennifer1 1:06.03

32.33 33.70

LSVL 14Riley, Skyri2 1:08.16

33.49 34.67

FHCC 14Balman, Chase3 1:08.45

33.83 34.62

BEST 14Dorris, Mia4 1:11.32

34.83 36.49

BEST 13Andrew, Sofijia5 1:11.50

34.67 36.83

BCC 13Jewell, Brooke6 1:11.65

35.92 35.73

RCF 13Perkins, Emma7 1:12.09

33.87 38.22

LAF 14Bostic, Ashlyn8 1:13.75

35.51 38.24

B - Final

LSVL 13Carlstrom, Chloe9 1:14.30

36.93 37.37

LAF 14Clark, Hanna10 1:14.48

36.88 37.60

RCF 13Greenhut, Izzy11 1:15.05

36.52 38.53

MESA 14Chism, Maddie12 1:15.06

36.97 38.09

MCST 14Boselli, Katie13 1:15.21

37.27 37.94

LSVL 13Johnson, Katie14 1:15.33

37.84 37.49

RCC 13Hruby, Kayla15 1:15.62

35.45 40.17

LSVL 13Pius, Madison16 1:16.32

37.89 38.43

 
#49  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL 18Brunette, Paul1 55.60

26.96 28.64

MESA 16Edgerly, Stuart2 56.83

27.70 29.13

MCST 17Best, Kevin3 59.86

29.17 30.69

RCF 17Kinderman, Cian4 59.94

28.81 31.13

BEST 16Kelly, Liam5 1:01.24

29.93 31.31

MCST 15Lacy, Jack6 1:02.05

30.00 32.05

GLEN 15Connolly, Jacob7 1:02.16

30.45 31.71

MESA 18Lund, Kyle8 1:03.16

30.42 32.74

B - Final

GLEN 17Urban, Nicholas9 1:03.21

30.85 32.36

LAF 15Milton, Thorsen10 1:04.02

30.62 33.40

LSVL 15Corboy, JC11 1:04.04

31.50 32.54

LAF 18Norman, Mark12 1:04.66

31.43 33.23

BSTC 18Eaman, Andy13 1:04.83

31.73 33.10

MCST 15Fano, Nick14 1:06.99

32.71 34.28

MESA 17Reetz, Chris15 1:07.18

32.69 34.49

LSVL 18Andrews, Taylor16 1:08.06

32.97 35.09

 
#50  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 17Dickerson, Kyla1 1:02.82

30.62 32.20

LSVL 15Szeto, Sierra2 1:04.03

30.73 33.30

LSVL 16Henderson, Taite3 1:05.42

32.24 33.18

MESA 16Verhoeven, Aza4 1:05.44

32.08 33.36

RCF 15Chow, Hannah5 1:05.90

32.12 33.78

MESA 16Carter, Courtney6 1:07.54

32.65 34.89

MESA 16Shepherd, Merritt7 1:07.80

32.22 35.58

LSVL 15Junior, Kiana8 1:07.84

32.78 35.06
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Results - Finals; 20 July 2013 VMAC
B - Final ...   (#50  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back)

B - Final

RCC 18Seaholm, Annie9 1:08.28

33.05 35.23

MCST 15Peterson, Ingrid10 1:08.50

MCST 15Dunn, Greta11 1:09.73

33.90 35.83

LSVL 17Paswaters, Katie12 1:10.40

34.46 35.94

MCST 15Lupo, Clare13 1:10.85

35.07 35.78

GLEN 16Smith, Macy14 1:11.61

34.67 36.94

BCC 15Webster, Chandler15 1:11.75

34.12 37.63

RCF 18Ruske, Rachel16 1:13.99

35.51 38.48

 
#51  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL  8Theodore, Cooper1 35.66

BEST  8Severson, Rafer2 35.76

GLEN  8Fallico, Diego3 35.94

LSVL  8Weber, Griffyn4 39.21

LAF  7Corson, Luke5 41.36

MCST  8Burke, Taylor6 41.67

MCST  7Wang, Jamie7 42.05

BEST  7Nadelson, Jasper8 43.39

B - Final

BSTC  8Kuhna, Charlie9 40.16

LSVL  8Boyd, Lincoln10 41.15

MCST  8Fano, Trenton11 41.65

LAF  7Starbuck, Nathaniel12 41.93

RCC  7Harveson, Logan13 42.08

RCF  8Middleton, Tatum14 42.65

RCF  7Ryan, Colin15 43.62

RCF  8Jun, Eddie16 43.69

 
#52  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST  8Zallen, Zara1 32.97

LSVL  8Keenan, Zoe2 38.38

MCST  8Wallace, Ashley3 41.45

BSTC  8Yount, Addison4 41.49

MESA  8Blume, Kimiko5 41.82

LSVL  7Cady, Morgan6 42.65

BARR  8Larson, Payton7 43.26

FHCC  8Levin, Denali8 43.58

B - Final

GLEN  8France, Kalee9 40.26

MCST  8Filion, Summers10 43.63

RCC  8Tellinger, Brinley11 43.89

RCF  8Messman, Avery12 44.56

BEST  7Koehn, Lily13 45.21

BSTC  8Irvin, Maren14 45.52

MESA  8Krumbhaar, Marlo15 45.72

BCC  7Engel, Addison16 48.48

 
#53  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST  9Brooker, Jack1 1:04.77

31.25 33.52

MCST 10Grayson, Ryan2 1:06.09

31.82 34.27

RCF  9Wang, Kyle3 1:11.81

33.37 38.44

BARR 10Pickner, Michael4 1:13.28

36.55 36.73

RCF 10Jupille, Jackson5 1:13.35

35.65 37.70

BEST 10Styrefors, Ludvig6 1:14.05

35.83 38.22

LSVL 10Waldrip, Zach7 1:19.94

38.61 41.33

LSVL 10Hill, Carson8 1:32.88

43.82 49.06

B - Final

BEST  9Curd, Ian9 1:12.18

33.12 39.06

BEST 10Cotton, Sumner10 1:13.24

35.35 37.89

MCST  9Burke, Camden11 1:13.44

35.47 37.97

LSVL 10Jewett, Christopher12 1:13.74

35.01 38.73

MCST 10Filion, Luc13 1:16.79

34.86 41.93

BEST  9Neumann, Spencer14 1:17.55

37.60 39.95

BEST 10Earles, Maddox15 1:17.98

36.43 41.55

RCC 10Bishop, Jespyn16 1:20.77

38.31 42.46

 
#54  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GLEN 10Hodge, Natalie1 1:11.01

33.82 37.19

BEST  9Calitre, Cara2 1:12.22

35.60 36.62

BCC  9Shaw, Gracie3 1:14.44

37.01 37.43

BEST 10Larter, Madison4 1:15.72

35.06 40.66

LSVL  9Gallow, Emily5 1:16.60

35.49 41.11

BEST 10Leuchten, Tess6 1:18.51

35.51 43.00

RCF 10Finnigan, Megan7 1:18.71

37.48 41.23

BEST  9Gallagher, Audrey8 1:22.87

40.16 42.71

B - Final

BEST  9Koehn, Bena9 1:17.86

37.14 40.72

MCST  9Pericval, Molly10 1:20.28

39.37 40.91

BARR  9Andrews, Meghan11 1:20.34

39.89 40.45

MCST  9Weaver, Carson12 1:20.77

38.31 42.46

LAF 10Corson, Sydney13 1:21.40

40.08 41.32

RCF  9Gilliam, Sierra14 1:25.65

42.86 42.79

GLEN 10Lee, Rylan15 1:26.35

42.17 44.18

LSVL 10Glenn, Melissa16 1:28.10

41.88 46.22

 
#55  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 12Wingfield, Chris1 55.66

26.12 29.54

MCST 12Filion, Tanner2 59.34

28.25 31.09

MCST 11George, Christopher3 1:02.41

30.55 31.86

LSVL 12Glenn, Ethan4 1:04.32

30.52 33.80

RCF 11Anderson, Sam5 1:05.51

31.34 34.17

BEST 11Feiler, Stefan6 1:06.25

31.65 34.60

RCF 12Nieusma, Andrew7 1:06.67

31.59 35.08

MCST 12Steinmetz, Jake8 1:07.14

32.36 34.78

B - Final

LSVL 11Atkinson, Aidan9 1:06.25

31.83 34.42

GLEN 12Bischoff, Wyatt10 1:07.96

32.69 35.27

BCC 11Crouch, Henry11 1:08.33

32.70 35.63

MCST 11George, Patrick12 1:08.86

32.78 36.08

RCC 12Phinney, Truman13 1:10.48

32.35 38.13

BEST 12Pendergast, Colin14 1:10.51

33.46 37.05

LAF 11Dodrill, Joshua15 1:10.72

34.19 36.53

GLEN 12Boyd, Brock16 1:13.05

34.07 38.98
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#56  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 12Cotton, Sadie1 1:02.95

30.00 32.95

BSTC 12Peterson, Stephanie2 1:04.97

31.08 33.89

GLEN 11Fichett, Madeline3 1:05.24

31.68 33.56

BEST 12Mundy, Aria4 1:06.09

31.59 34.50

LSVL 11James, Madison5 1:06.93

33.03 33.90

BEST 12D'Jay, Vienna6 1:06.99

33.18 33.81

BEST 11Brooker, Sydney7 1:08.41

31.80 36.61

FHCC 12Montgomery, Cole8 1:08.49

33.17 35.32

B - Final

BEST 12D'Jay, Larkin9 1:08.07

33.47 34.60

MESA 12Friefeld, Lillian10 1:08.39

32.37 36.02

BSTC 11Martin, Jillian11 1:08.44

33.21 35.23

LSVL 11Carron, Abigael12 1:08.92

33.27 35.65

BEST 11Haensly, Julianna13 1:09.13

33.40 35.73

LSVL 12Kaufman, Danna14 1:09.28

33.24 36.04

MCST 11Wallace, Bailey15 1:09.39

32.30 37.09

RCC 12Liversedge, Sarah16 1:10.09

32.98 37.11

 
#57  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 14Bader, Jack1 51.48

24.33 27.15

LSVL 14Green, Isaac2 53.81

26.34 27.47

GLEN 14Laurita, Anthony3 54.23

26.10 28.13

MESA 13Casebolt, Jack4 55.61

26.42 29.19

MESA 14Malinin, Kristofer5 55.89

27.75 28.14

MCST 14Fano, Breyden6 57.53

27.22 30.31

MESA 13Braymiller, Jack7 59.05

27.86 31.19

BEST 13Graesser, Mitchell8 59.80

28.11 31.69

B - Final

MCST 14McElveen, Sean9 58.81

27.73 31.08

RCF 14Gilliam, Jimmy10 58.88

28.90 29.98

FHCC 14Maher, Stephen11 59.14

28.22 30.92

LSVL 14Heath, Duncan12 1:00.05

28.60 31.45

BCC 13Bailey, Roland13 1:00.15

29.65 30.50

MCST 13Maier, Henry14 1:00.75

28.52 32.23

MCST 14Peterson, Cam15 1:00.98

29.66 31.32

MCST 14Wallace, Brandon16 1:03.05

30.10 32.95

 
#58  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 14Young, Jennifer1 58.38

27.89 30.49

FHCC 14Balman, Chase2 58.73

28.31 30.42

BSTC 14Wolfmeier, Kira3 59.24

28.01 31.23

MCST 14Roeber, Courtney4 59.30

28.05 31.25

MESA 14Christensen, Alex5 59.58

28.96 30.62

BEST 14Dorris, Mia6 1:01.51

29.05 32.46

LAF 14Milton, Shannon7 1:02.77

29.46 33.31

MCST 13Katnik, Gracie8 1:04.28

30.90 33.38

B - Final

RCF 13Dresselhaus, Clara9 1:02.53

29.64 32.89

LAF 14Bostic, Ashlyn10 1:02.74

30.40 32.34

BCC 13Jewell, Brooke11 1:03.01

31.78 31.23

GLEN 13Burke, Amy12 1:03.97

31.30 32.67

RCF 13Carter, Peyton13 1:04.58

31.39 33.19

MESA 14Butler, Grace14 1:05.64

32.25 33.39

RCC 13Hruby, Kayla15 1:06.02

30.70 35.32

BEST 14Groneberg, Gracie16 1:06.34

31.29 35.05

 
#59  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RCF 17Jupille, Michael1 47.78

22.79 24.99

LSVL 18Brunette, Paul2 48.58

23.15 25.43

GLEN 17Connolly, Sean3 49.37

23.78 25.59

LSVL 18Miller, Aaron4 50.41

24.49 25.92

LAF 17Kealiher, AJ5 50.81

24.19 26.62

MCST 18Kubancik, John6 51.33

24.56 26.77

MESA 15Graham-Bell, Kailash7 51.45

24.71 26.74

RCC 18Stokoe, Robby8 53.45

25.60 27.85

B - Final

BEST 16Kelly, Liam9 52.64

25.35 27.29

RCF 17York, Joshua10 52.90

25.55 27.35

BCC 15Kleekamp, Luke11 53.07

25.49 27.58

LAF 15Guthrie, Raymond12 53.50

25.60 27.90

GLEN 16Coisman, Jared13 55.14

26.23 28.91

GLEN 15Tharp, Ryan14 55.38

26.81 28.57

MESA 17Reetz, Chris15 55.67

26.76 28.91

RCC 15Karty, Jake16 56.19

26.85 29.34

 
#60  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL 15Stonesmith, Sienna1 55.00

26.52 28.48

BCC 17Pillard, Kylie2 55.37

26.49 28.88

LSVL 15Felton, Victoria3 57.63

27.88 29.75

BSTC 15Roda, Grae4 57.93

27.67 30.26

MCST 17Prinster, Teresa5 58.66

28.05 30.61

MESA 18Conway, Rachel6 58.98

28.29 30.69

BCC 15Webster, Chandler7 59.06

28.19 30.87

LSVL 18Frazier, Mandy8 59.84

29.04 30.80
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B - Final ...   (#60  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free)

B - Final

LSVL 15Szeto, Sierra9 58.14

27.85 30.29

LSVL 18Kinney, Elise10 59.84

28.46 31.38

LAF 16Jenkins, Erin11 1:00.00

28.51 31.49

RCF 17Dresselhaus, Elizabeth12 1:00.13

28.73 31.40

LSVL 17Green, Claire13 1:00.15

28.50 31.65

FHCC 15Walter, Angela14 1:00.16

28.54 31.62

FHCC 15Bade, Lauren15 1:00.44

28.85 31.59

RCC 17Rhine, Haley16 1:01.66

29.19 32.47

 
#61  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSVL  8Desouza-Chen, Kynan1 21.04

LSVL  8Theodore, Cooper2 21.47

GLEN  8Prax, Adam3 21.95

FHCC  8Gilio, Ashtin4 22.68

MCST  7Wang, Jamie5 22.95

LSVL  8Kazanjian, Luka6 23.55

GLEN  8Downing, Collin7 23.93

BCC  8Kammerer, Hudson8 24.27

B - Final

LSVL  8Ingle, James9 23.72

BEST  7Nadelson, Jasper10 23.78

MCST  8Ringoen, Nate11 24.11

BEST  8Wright, Tyler12 24.22

LAF  7Conroy, Shane13 24.64

BEST  8Larter, Zack14 25.29

MCST  8Fano, Trenton15 25.85

BCC  8Matthews, Joe16 28.43

 
#62  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST  8Codevilla, Mary1 19.95

LSVL  8Keenan, Zoe2 21.56

BEST  7Strauss, Peyton3 22.20

RCF  8Rosin, Amelia4 22.84

GLEN  8Capra, Emiliana5 23.19

BCC  8Lavigne, Rowan6 24.08

MESA  8Heeley, Claire7 24.50

FHCC  8Levin, Denali8 25.20

B - Final

LSVL  7Meymaris, Klara9 23.66

LAF  7Brower, Elizabeth10 24.27

MCST  8Swenson, Amaya11 24.39

MCST  8Filion, Summers12 24.62

LSVL  7Hagelin, Erin13 26.56

LSVL  8Karr, Anna Marie14 27.17

LAF  8Yoho, Katie15 29.18

MESA  7Urbanowski, Julia16 29.83

 
#63  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RCF 10Carter, Greysen1 39.15

LSVL 10Castellino, Christian2 39.64

BCC 10Bigelow, Pierce3 42.36

MCST 10Filion, Luc4 43.16

RCF 10Yost, AJ5 43.34

LSVL 10Renwick, Shota6 44.23

BEST  9Conroy, Cooper7 44.69

BCC  9Payes, Kreitler8 46.23

B - Final

MCST  9McElveen, Ian9 45.08

MCST 10Walker, Mason10 46.61

RCF 10Wright, Oliver11 46.92

LAF  9Bedford, Kevin12 47.87

LSVL  9Oberbeck, Cody13 47.94

BCC  9Sankey, Eric14 48.03

BEST 10Earles, Maddox15 48.88

BARR  9Shoffner, Zachary16 50.35

 
#64  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FHCC 10Gilio, Alexis1 41.66

BCC  9Weber, Emma2 41.72

MCST  9Brakhage, Isabella3 42.92

BCC  9Davison, Chase4 44.52

LAF 10Rutherford, Lauren5 45.67

FHCC 10Klein, Tess6 46.07

BEST  9Koehn, Bena7 46.10

BARR 10Sullivan, Clara8 48.06

B - Final

BSTC 10VanWagenen, Sadie9 44.91

MCST 10Englund, Makena10 45.81

BSTC 10Frese, Kylie11 46.42

RCF 10Fox, Maddie12 47.37

MESA  9Sorlie, Marissa13 47.43

RCC 10Burgett, Addison14 48.88

LSVL  9Jewett, Carolyn15 49.50

RCF  9Tapley, Chayse--- DQ

 
#65  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 11Casebolt, Joe1 34.78

LSVL 12Granger, Cobi2 34.85

BSTC 11Wingfield, Colby3 36.33

BCC 11Crouch, Henry4 38.26

RCF 12Shen, Max5 38.46

BEST 12Pendergast, Colin*6 38.56

RCF 12Simpson, Ryan*6 38.56

BEST 12Winter, Josh8 40.24

B - Final

RCF 11Anderson, Sam9 40.46

LSVL 11Gallow, Xander10 40.72

BSTC 12Mielke, Toby11 40.74

MCST 12Steinmetz, Jake12 41.03

RCF 12Sylvester, Kyle13 41.70

BEST 12Kitabatake, Makoto14 41.82

FHCC 12McCawley, Connor15 42.17

RCC 12Phinney, Truman16 42.37

 
#66  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BCC 12Campbell, Ella1 36.27

MCST 12Brent, Natalie2 36.68

GLEN 11Fichett, Madeline3 37.81

FHCC 12Montgomery, Cole4 38.41

FHCC 12Ward, Ashley5 38.84

LAF 12Schunk, Erika6 39.30

FHCC 12Ward, Amanda7 39.56

LAF 11Webster, Quinn8 40.48

B - Final

MCST 11Katnik, Anna9 38.04

MESA 11Culberson, Emilia10 39.32

LSVL 12Mitchell, Megan11 39.42

RCF 12Heckman, Amelia12 39.60

BCC 12Hill, Skylar13 39.96

RCF 11Zhang, Laura14 40.39

LSVL 12Weise, Jessie15 40.76

LSVL 11Hagelin, Brooke16 40.94

 
#67  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BARR 14Morris, Benjamin1 1:07.35

32.18 35.17

RCF 14Simpson, Patrick2 1:08.31

31.76 36.55

LSVL 14Johnson, Nate3 1:12.47

34.54 37.93

MESA 13Braymiller, Jack4 1:13.81

34.50 39.31

BARR 13Sullivan, Benjamin5 1:13.95

35.09 38.86

FHCC 14Ahern, Danny6 1:18.30

36.55 41.75

MCST 13Kloepfer, Soren7 1:18.75

38.07 40.68

BEST 13Graesser, Mitchell8 1:23.23

38.42 44.81

B - Final

MESA 13Harvey, Kaj9 1:19.56

37.76 41.80

FHCC 14Schultz, James10 1:21.76

39.00 42.76
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B - Final ...   (#67  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

RCC 13Gormley, James11 1:23.69

39.82 43.87

RCF 14Bangs, William12 1:24.86

39.57 45.29

LAF 13Niewoehner, Dan13 1:25.05

40.86 44.19

MESA 13Graham-Bell, Galen14 1:26.21

41.45 44.76

GLEN 13Wolfe, Chad15 1:26.56

40.29 46.27

LAF 13Walker, TJ16 1:26.66

40.66 46.00

 
#68  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 14Dorris, Hannah1 1:13.30

34.60 38.70

MCST 14Roeber, Courtney2 1:14.17

34.49 39.68

LSVL 13Atkinson, Sydney3 1:18.58

36.71 41.87

GLEN 14Laurita, Jessica4 1:20.59

37.70 42.89

LAF 13Freeman, Hannah5 1:20.97

39.54 41.43

BEST 14Reck, Natalie6 1:22.94

39.07 43.87

RCF 14Kinderman, Caelyn7 1:22.98

38.70 44.28

BSTC 14Wolfmeier, Kira8 1:23.60

39.66 43.94

B - Final

BARR 13Rosenbloom, Eva9 1:22.30

38.61 43.69

BCC 13Parrot, Madison10 1:23.19

38.97 44.22

RCF 14Hofgard, Elyssa11 1:24.07

39.05 45.02

BEST 13Andrew, Sofijia12 1:25.29

40.48 44.81

LSVL 13Carlstrom, Chloe13 1:25.48

41.25 44.23

LSVL 14Khanna, Alisha14 1:26.55

40.53 46.02

BEST 14Groneberg, Gracie15 1:26.97

41.03 45.94

BEST 14D'Jay, Haley16 1:27.34

40.89 46.45

 
#69  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 16Van Boven, Caleb1 1:03.94

29.96 33.98

RCF 16Chen, Michael2 1:06.12

30.73 35.39

RCF 17Kinderman, Cian3 1:06.54

31.23 35.31

GLEN 16Laurita, Michael4 1:07.91

31.00 36.91

RCF 17York, Joshua5 1:08.47

32.16 36.31

BSTC 18Gerbrandt, Daniel6 1:09.41

31.91 37.50

MESA 15Lenssen, Kieran7 1:11.77

34.13 37.64

MCST 15Lacy, Jack8 1:12.41

33.71 38.70

B - Final

RCC 16Helfrich, Jack9 1:08.70

31.12 37.58

BEST 16Dripps, Connor10 1:10.00

32.24 37.76

MESA 18Dreiman, Gabe11 1:10.87

33.72 37.15

LAF 15Milton, Thorsen12 1:11.26

33.64 37.62

BARR 16Lund, Adam13 1:11.64

33.19 38.45

LAF 16Morgan, Kea'Anee14 1:11.65

33.07 38.58

FHCC 15Fortes, Mateo15 1:12.55

33.61 38.94

RCC 18Stokoe, Robby16 1:15.45

36.23 39.22

 
#70  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 16Adams, Quinn1 1:12.25

33.61 38.64

MCST 17Fano, Brooklyn2 1:15.42

36.55 38.87

RCC 18Seaholm, Annie3 1:17.05

36.42 40.63

MCST 17Prinster, Teresa4 1:17.41

37.71 39.70

RCF 18Hendricks, Sarah5 1:18.61

37.22 41.39

LSVL 17Johnson, Molly6 1:19.09

36.95 42.14

RCC 16Stokoe, Sarah7 1:19.13

36.99 42.14

BEST 17Kitabatake, Sayaka8 1:20.33

37.55 42.78

B - Final

RCC 17Giuliano, Emily9 1:18.79

35.98 42.81

RCF 16Yost, Madison10 1:19.44

36.91 42.53

FHCC 15Bade, Lauren11 1:19.82

38.05 41.77

MCST 15Dalgleish, Sarah12 1:20.74

38.55 42.19

RCF 15Chow, Hannah13 1:20.86

38.80 42.06

BEST 15Gershman, Sara Rose14 1:23.70

39.10 44.60

BARR 17Haeberle, Amanda15 1:23.79

37.31 46.48

FHCC 15Walter, Angela16 1:24.70

40.09 44.61

 
#71  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MCST  8Burke, Taylor1 1:41.82

BEST  8Larter, Zack2 1:43.10

LSVL  7Hill, Davis3 1:45.60

LSVL  8Desouza-Chen, Kynan4 1:48.86

LSVL  8Ingle, James5 1:50.40

FHCC  8Gilio, Ashtin6 1:52.01

MCST  8Fano, Trenton7 1:56.31

BSTC  7Frese, Burke8 1:58.81

B - Final

LSVL  8Kazanjian, Luka9 1:55.27

LSVL  8Young, David10 2:03.17

LAF  7Conroy, Shane11 2:04.14

LSVL  8Cahoon, Devin12 2:06.08

LAF  8Barrett, Giulio13 2:06.22

RCF  7Heckman, Turner--- DQ

BCC  7Bigelow, Xander--- DQ

RCC  8Cramer, Harrison--- DQ

 
#72  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST  8Codevilla, Mary1 1:27.31

LAF  8Webster, Celia2 1:28.79

MESA  8Inman, Sydney3 1:36.74

LSVL  8Norgard, Kaelan4 1:37.60

RCF  8Prater, Mia5 1:42.22

LSVL  8Kramer, Lauren6 1:46.23

GLEN  8Capra, Emiliana7 1:46.84

BCC  8Stevens, Amanda8 1:53.56

B - Final

RCF  8Rosin, Amelia9 1:45.09

MCST  7Zana, Charlotte10 1:45.88

MESA  8Heeley, Claire11 1:47.69

LSVL  7Cady, Morgan12 1:55.34

LSVL  7Hagelin, Erin13 2:01.63

MCST  8Filion, Summers--- DQ

LSVL  7Meymaris, Klara--- DQ

MCST  8Lull, Sophia--- DQ
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#73  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RCF 10Carter, Greysen1 1:12.69

33.65 39.04

BEST  9Brooker, Jack2 1:14.51

34.55 39.96

MCST 10Grayson, Ryan3 1:18.67

36.46 42.21

BCC 10Bigelow, Pierce4 1:19.81

37.46 42.35

MCST 10Schmutz, Alex5 1:22.26

37.37 44.89

BSTC 10Cote, Nathan6 1:22.52

LSVL 10Jewett, Christopher7 1:24.47

41.25 43.22

MCST 10Stapleton, Luke8 1:28.11

37.29 50.82

B - Final

LSVL 10Renwick, Shota9 1:22.73

38.08 44.65

MCST 10Filion, Luc10 1:24.10

40.08 44.02

MCST 10Walker, Mason11 1:27.82

42.16 45.66

BEST  9Curd, Ian12 1:30.84

41.69 49.15

MESA 10Rudawsky, Alex13 1:32.98

45.05 47.93

MCST  9Zana, Luke14 1:33.89

46.92 46.97

LSVL 10Hill, Carson15 1:35.02

46.08 48.94

BCC 10Pfeiffer, Harry--- DQ

40.20 46.67

 
#74  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 10Reznicek, Jenna1 1:17.92

34.94 42.98

LAF 10Dickerson, Anslee2 1:24.79

37.32 47.47

BCC  9Davison, Chase3 1:26.55

40.53 46.02

MESA 10Heeley, Charlotte4 1:26.75

40.68 46.07

BCC  9Weber, Emma5 1:27.35

41.90 45.45

FHCC  9Montgomery, Claire6 1:27.57

41.86 45.71

RCF 10Heckman, Callie7 1:28.15

40.92 47.23

BSTC  9Powers, Mairead8 1:29.20

43.27 45.93

B - Final

LSVL 10Kramer, Natalie9 1:28.79

41.09 47.70

MCST  9Pericval, Molly10 1:28.88

41.86 47.02

BEST  9Pederson, Jordan11 1:30.82

41.30 49.52

MCST 10Wyatt, Emma12 1:30.96

44.94 46.02

LSVL  9Mosier, Sammy13 1:33.75

43.10 50.65

FHCC  9Eary, Abigail14 1:35.34

42.47 52.87

RCF  9Timmons, Gabriela15 1:36.81

44.12 52.69

FHCC  9Phipps, Anne16 1:40.13

47.03 53.10

 
#75  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 11Casebolt, Joe1 1:07.76

31.28 36.48

LSVL 12Granger, Cobi2 1:12.15

34.84 37.31

RCF 12Simpson, Ryan3 1:15.98

36.61 39.37

BSTC 11Wingfield, Colby4 1:16.12

38.54 37.58

RCF 12Nieusma, Andrew5 1:16.22

35.21 41.01

RCF 12Shen, Max6 1:17.50

37.11 40.39

LSVL 11Glastetter, Cody7 1:18.94

35.63 43.31

LSVL 11Atkinson, Aidan8 1:18.99

36.30 42.69

B - Final

LSVL 11Gallow, Xander9 1:21.07

39.98 41.09

LSVL 12Henderson, Reed10 1:21.43

37.61 43.82

BEST 12Winter, Josh11 1:21.46

38.90 42.56

BEST 11Haapala, Andrew12 1:22.52

36.38 46.14

BEST 12Kitabatake, Makoto13 1:23.10

39.47 43.63

BSTC 12Kim, Jon14 1:23.79

39.60 44.19

BCC 11Teegardin, Curtis15 1:24.44

38.63 45.81

LAF 11Schunk, Austen16 1:26.77

43.59 43.18

 
#76  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BEST 12Reznicek, Kaia1 1:09.15

30.34 38.81

MESA 11Culberson, Emilia2 1:11.66

33.12 38.54

BCC 11Shaw, Abbie3 1:11.72

32.99 38.73

MCST 12Brent, Natalie4 1:14.80

37.32 37.48

BEST 12Fox, Katie5 1:17.10

35.24 41.86

LAF 12Schunk, Erika6 1:17.98

35.14 42.84

BSTC 12Peterson, Stephanie7 1:18.74

38.62 40.12

BSTC 12Warren, Kathryn8 1:18.81

35.53 43.28

B - Final

RCF 12Duncan, Bridget9 1:18.02

36.25 41.77

BCC 12Pfeiffer, Olivia10 1:18.45

36.70 41.75

RCF 12Heckman, Amelia11 1:19.48

39.97 39.51

BARR 12Fauber, Makaela12 1:19.49

36.64 42.85

LSVL 12Kaufman, Danna13 1:21.30

37.78 43.52

BEST 12Johnson, Elsa14 1:21.75

37.56 44.19

GLEN 11McGarvey, Meaghan15 1:22.08

37.70 44.38

BEST 12Kipfer, Rose16 1:23.25

38.62 44.63

 
#77  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BARR 14Morris, Benjamin1 2:14.33

28.87 34.66 31.5639.24

RCF 14Simpson, Patrick2 2:18.98

30.88 34.24 33.9139.95

MESA 13Casebolt, Jack3 2:25.01

30.99 36.37 31.3646.29

LSVL 14Johnson, Nate4 2:25.52

30.22 39.91 33.3642.03

MESA 14Kornish, Nathan5 2:30.49

33.22 37.87 34.5244.88

BCC 13Slade, Matt6 2:33.56

32.93 40.55 33.6846.40

LSVL 14Dietz, Harris7 2:33.97

33.19 39.15 33.4648.17

BARR 13Sullivan, Benjamin--- DQ

30.64 39.94 33.3943.26
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B - Final ...   (#77  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

B - Final

FHCC 14Maher, Stephen9 2:37.45

32.26 39.80 37.4847.91

LSVL 14Kaufman, Drew10 2:39.04

36.77 39.07 33.2849.92

MESA 13Graham-Bell, Galen11 2:46.57

38.73 40.96 37.3349.55

RCC 13Matheson, Charlie12 2:47.24

35.87 44.43 37.7949.15

RCC 13Gormley, James13 2:50.57

38.72 45.38 36.2150.26

LSVL 13Rens, Xander14 2:51.37

38.60 43.11 37.3052.36

LAF 14Estle, Kyle15 2:52.26

38.29 45.35 36.0252.60

LAF 13Niewoehner, Dan16 2:53.58

39.02 45.89 38.1650.51

 
#78  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSTC 14McClain, Madelaine1 2:28.21

30.50 39.65 31.2746.79

BEST 14Dorris, Hannah2 2:35.02

34.20 41.86 36.8242.14

LSVL 13Atkinson, Sydney3 2:40.54

34.56 41.18 37.9746.83

BCC 13Jewell, Brooke4 2:41.44

33.22 40.86 36.0151.35

LSVL 14Riley, Skyri5 2:41.45

35.93 41.16 33.0051.36

BEST 14Hamm, Maya6 2:44.38

35.01 41.56 36.8051.01

RCF 13Greenhut, Izzy7 2:45.11

36.86 41.51 36.6650.08

LSVL 13Carlstrom, Chloe8 2:45.88

37.84 40.97 39.3047.77

B - Final

BEST 14Reck, Natalie9 2:40.36

35.17 44.03 34.2346.93

LAF 14Huth, Kristen10 2:41.06

32.94 44.33 36.1147.68

LAF 13Guthrie, Alex11 2:46.48

35.68 44.40 37.1149.29

LSVL 13Pius, Madison12 2:48.12

36.27 43.31 35.9452.60

MCST 14Boselli, Katie13 2:48.23

37.42 41.12 35.0854.61

LSVL 13Buri, Karen14 2:48.32

35.90 43.62 37.4551.35

MESA 14Carter, Megan15 2:50.36

37.67 41.12 38.6352.94

LSVL 13Johnson, Katie16 2:53.79

38.04 41.76 39.7754.22

 
#79  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 16Van Boven, Caleb1 2:07.91

27.16 33.10 30.9736.68

MESA 16Edgerly, Stuart2 2:08.66

26.47 31.71 30.7139.77

RCF 16Chen, Michael3 2:08.70

26.24 34.29 30.5037.67

MCST 18Kubancik, John4 2:12.95

28.06 32.74 28.0844.07

MCST 17Best, Kevin5 2:13.91

28.81 32.84 32.4039.86

MESA 15Graham-Bell, Kailash6 2:18.36

28.75 34.61 32.4642.54

GLEN 15Connolly, Jacob7 2:20.91

30.56 33.50 33.0443.81

MESA 18Lund, Kyle8 2:21.16

29.71 34.53 32.3944.53

B - Final

LAF 15Milton, Thorsen9 2:22.84

32.98 36.03 33.1240.71

LSVL 15Corboy, JC10 2:24.02

30.12 34.78 33.2245.90

LAF 18Norman, Mark11 2:26.55

30.36 36.02 33.6546.52

LAF 15Ramthun, Jasper12 2:27.41

31.86 37.90 30.2847.37

FHCC 15Fortes, Mateo13 2:28.91

31.45 40.51 33.0043.95

MESA 15Brownrigg, Will14 2:29.21

34.03 37.58 33.8843.72

LAF 16Ramthun, Ryan15 2:36.59

33.32 42.71 35.8644.70

 
#80  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MESA 17Dickerson, Kyla1 2:21.61

31.39 33.87 34.1942.16

LSVL 15Szeto, Sierra2 2:26.47

32.26 35.03 33.8645.32

MESA 16Adams, Quinn3 2:27.44

31.89 36.27 36.3442.94

LSVL 16Henderson, Taite4 2:27.47

31.66 35.94 33.2646.61

MCST 17Fano, Brooklyn5 2:29.40

32.85 39.51 36.1040.94

BCC 15Matthews, Sadie6 2:30.04

33.03 37.25 33.1646.60

MESA 16Shepherd, Merritt7 2:32.02

32.85 37.37 33.4948.31

RCF 15Chow, Hannah8 2:33.35

30.77 38.45 36.2447.89

B - Final

FHCC 15Hellenberg, Alexandra9 2:28.18

30.41 37.39 34.9945.39

MESA 18Williams, Evan Clare10 2:31.62

33.39 37.74 34.9345.56

RCC 18Seaholm, Annie11 2:31.96

34.65 37.14 37.1143.06

MESA 16Carter, Courtney12 2:32.70

33.36 37.30 35.1946.85

RCF 16Yost, Madison13 2:34.62

34.27 39.37 35.8945.09

BSTC 15Roda, Grae14 2:35.42

32.14 38.84 36.1548.29

MCST 15Hamm, Gabriela15 2:37.65

35.04 39.88 33.5549.18

BEST 17Kitabatake, Sayaka16 2:43.35

32.30 43.59 40.4447.02

 
#81  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BEST1 1:10.85

Larter, Zack 8 O'Leary, Tragar 8

Nadelson, Jasper 7 Severson, Rafer 8

LSVL2 1:11.20

Kershaw, James 7 Hill, Davis 7

Weber, Griffyn 8 Theodore, Cooper 8

MCST3 1:12.62

Wang, Jamie 7 Crouch, Jackson 7

Normandeau, Ben 8 Ringoen, Nate 8

BSTC4 1:14.07

Carter, Gavin 7 Kuhna, Charlie 8

Frese, Blake 7 Frese, Burke 7

GLEN5 1:17.27

Prax, Adam 8 Eggers, Preston 7

Boettiger, Truman 8 Fallico, Diego 8

BCC6 1:17.38

Kammerer, Hudson 8 Bigelow, Xander 7

Bigelow, Nick 7 Matthews, Joe 8

LAF7 1:18.00

Conroy, Shane 7 Barrett, Giulio 8

Corson, Luke 7 Starbuck, Nathaniel 7

RCF8 1:18.97

Meltzer, Noah 8 Middleton, Tatum 8

Ryan, Colin 7 Hutten, Brayden 7

FHCC9 1:21.45

Gilio, Ashtin 8 Steidl, Jonathan 8

Trochman, Nicolas 8 Ward, Ethan 8

MESA10 1:22.64

Cote, Marcus 8 Kibe, Will 8

Neff, Kai 7 Sealman, Layton 7

RCC11 1:22.85

Ratnathicam, Nathan 8 Cramer, Harrison 8

Bolte, Dre 8 Harveson, Logan 7

BARR12 1:48.83

Shoffner, Sam 8 Allen, Ross 8

Atkinson, Ben 8 Saal, Chase 7
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#82  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BEST1 1:10.35

Codevilla, Mary 8 Koehn, Lily 7

Strauss, Peyton 7 Zallen, Zara 8

LSVL2 1:11.18

Norgard, Kaelan 8 Cady, Morgan 7

Karr, Anna Marie 8 Keenan, Zoe 8

MCST3 1:14.15

Filion, Summers 8 Stapleton, Margaret 7

Zana, Charlotte 7 Wallace, Ashley 8

RCF4 1:15.05

Dugdale, Jenny 8 Messman, Avery 8

Prater, Mia 8 Rosin, Amelia 8

MESA5 1:17.14

Blume, Kimiko 8 Krumbhaar, Marlo 8

Inman, Sydney 8 Urbanowski, Julia 7

LAF6 1:17.90

Brower, Elizabeth 7 Alexander, Maggie 8

Wright, Lily 8 Webster, Celia 8

BCC7 1:21.88

Stevens, Amanda 8 Campbell, Ava 8

Pfeiffer, Maggie 8 Lavigne, Rowan 8

GLEN8 1:22.14

Capra, Emiliana 8 Capra, Genessa 6

Kalous, Kelsey 7 France, Kalee 8

BARR9 1:27.55

Allen, Leila 8 Ponciano, Madalena 7

Ireland, Helen 7 Larson, Payton 8

RCC10 1:29.95

Johnson, Adel 8 Nelson, Kennedy 8

Young, Lily 8 Tellinger, Brinley 8

FHCC11 1:32.36

Bandi, Sophia 8 Cavanaugh, Mary Kate 7

McCawley, Madelyn 8 Levin, Denali 8

 
#83  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

RCF1 2:05.55

Carter, Greysen 10 Jupille, Jackson 10

Wang, Kyle 9 Yost, AJ 10

32.31 31.81 28.3733.06

MCST2 2:05.72

Walker, Mason 10 Stapleton, Luke 10

Schmutz, Alex 10 Grayson, Ryan 10

31.85 31.46 29.9932.42

BEST3 2:08.33

Curd, Ian 9 Chandler, Ty 10

Barsch, Charlie 10 Brooker, Jack 9

33.10 32.57 29.1833.48

LSVL4 2:08.54

Waldrip, Zach 10 Renwick, Shota 10

Jewett, Christopher 10 Castellino, Christian 10

33.52 31.89 30.7632.37

BCC5 2:19.64

Pfeiffer, Harry 10 Payes, Kreitler 9

Sankey, Eric 9 Bigelow, Pierce 10

34.37 36.64 31.3437.29

BARR6 2:29.61

Olsson, Aidan 9 Shoffner, Zachary 9

Norbut, Mateo 10 Pickner, Michael 10

39.28 22.35 1:07.1120.87

RCC7 2:30.35

Bishop, Jespyn 10 Hruby, Danny 9

Gormley, Joseph 10 Cramer, Schuyler 10

1:15.40 39.40 35.55

MESA8 2:34.31

Butler, Gabriel 10 Steinmann, Nathan 10

Urbanowski, Cole 9 Rudawsky, Alex 10

39.40 38.42 36.4540.04

LAF9 2:34.83

Barchas, Morgan 10 Williams, Alex 10

Scherr, Andrew 9 Bedford, Kevin 9

52.54 30.20 35.9236.17

GLEN10 2:47.22

Myers, Casey 10 Eggers, Landon 9

Engel, Jake 10 Toennis, Cameron 10

42.77 37.84 1:26.61

 
#84  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BEST1 2:11.10

Reznicek, Jenna 10 Leuchten, Tess 10

Larter, Madison 10 Calitre, Cara 9

30.21 44.36 33.0323.50

BCC2 2:17.77

Studebaker, Annie 10 Davison, Chase 9

Weber, Emma 9 Shaw, Gracie 9

34.90 34.33 35.2733.27

LSVL3 2:22.94

Kramer, Natalie 10 Jewett, Carolyn 9

Mosier, Sammy 9 Gallow, Emily 9

33.4327.51

BSTC4 2:23.77

Powers, Mairead 9 McClain, Kendall 10

Yount, Haidyn 9 Frese, Kylie 10

36.30 44.55 35.5827.34

RCF5 2:23.83

Heckman, Callie 10 Zhang, Jaime 10

Welch, Kathleen 10 Timmons, Gabriela 9

36.37 44.37 1:03.09

MCST6 2:25.06

Normandeau, Olivia 10 Weaver, Carson 9

Crouch, Madison 10 Pericval, Molly 9

49.40 1:35.66

GLEN7 2:25.84

Prax, Sasha 10 Lee, Rylan 10

Johnson, Sarah 10 Hodge, Natalie 10

38.10 39.88 32.8535.01

FHCC8 2:27.06

Eary, Abigail 9 Klein, Tess 10

Phipps, Anne 9 Montgomery, Claire 9

34.90 37.61 35.6238.93

LAF9 2:29.59

Corson, Sydney 10 Holst, Maggie 10

Gygi, Anna 10 Dickerson, Anslee 10

37.66 40.73 33.1838.02

MESA10 2:29.67

Heeley, Charlotte 10 Sorlie, Marissa 9

Hrywnak, Sophia 9 Felix, Madison 10

36.67 57.66 34.2021.14

BARR11 2:31.29

Atkinson, Josephine 10 Brown, Tegan 9

Sullivan, Clara 10 Andrews, Meghan 9

39.70 44.50 34.4532.64

RCC12 2:34.51

Burgett, Addison 10 Horne, Mia 10

Liversedge, Jessica 9 Tellinger, Brooke 10

35.48

 
#85  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

MCST1 1:52.94

George, Christopher 11 George, Patrick 11

Steinmetz, Jake 12 Filion, Tanner 12

28.68 29.50 26.3828.38

RCF2 1:53.77

Shen, Max 12 Anderson, Sam 11

Simpson, Ryan 12 Nieusma, Andrew 12

29.01 28.38 27.6128.77

BEST3 1:56.26

Pendergast, Mason 12 Turf, CJ 12

Pendergast, Colin 12 Feiler, Stefan 11

29.70 28.31 28.5029.75

LSVL4 1:56.80

Waldrip, Will 12 Atkinson, Aidan 11

Glenn, Ethan 12 Granger, Cobi 12

30.44 29.40 28.9827.98

BSTC5 1:57.02

Kuhna, Henry 11 Kim, Jon 12

Wingfield, Colby 11 Wingfield, Chris 12

31.51 31.49 23.9730.05

GLEN6 2:13.06

Gettel, Corbin 12 Cooke, Joshua 12

Boyd, Brock 12 Bischoff, Wyatt 12

34.17 35.10 31.7332.06

RCC7 2:16.75

Highfield, Hudson 12 Jones, Connor 11

Harveson, Cullen 11 Phinney, Truman 12

34.91 35.39 30.5135.94

LAF8 2:18.28

Schunk, Austen 11 Dodrill, Joshua 11

Alexander, William 12 Bell, Dawson 11

34.09 33.58 35.2235.39

BCC9 2:18.64

Teegardin, Curtis 11 Kammerer, Caden 11

Byron, Brayden 11 Crouch, Henry 11

32.35 38.05 31.3836.86

MESA10 2:20.25

Cryer, Gabriel 12 Kibe, Ethan 11

Cote, Anders 11 Casebolt, Joe 11

38.79 37.94 26.6736.85
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#86  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BEST1 1:55.12

Cotton, Sadie 12 Fox, Katie 12

Reznicek, Kaia 12 Mundy, Aria 12

28.48 29.32 27.8829.44

BCC2 1:57.57

Byron, Madison 12 Pfeiffer, Olivia 12

Campbell, Ella 12 Shaw, Abbie 11

29.27 30.95 28.2929.06

MCST3 2:01.51

Brent, Natalie 12 Katnik, Anna 11

Binger, Eva 11 Warner, Alexa 12

36.67 23.48 29.7131.65

LSVL4 2:01.60

Chapman, Hailey 12 Mitchell, Megan 12

Carron, Abigael 11 Theodore, Kathryn 11

31.14 30.14 29.2831.04

MESA5 2:02.22

Arnsberger, Grace 12 Patton, Kira 12

Friefeld, Lillian 12 Culberson, Emilia 11

30.96 32.31 29.6829.27

BSTC6 2:04.25

Warren, Kathryn 12 Lewis, Abigail 12

Peterson, Stephanie 12 Martin, Jillian 11

31.62 31.44 28.0133.18

LAF7 2:06.72

Webster, Quinn 11 Schunk, Erika 12

Franco, Megan 11 Dauzvardis, Georgia 11

32.58 37.64 30.2126.29

RCF8 2:07.89

Zhang, Laura 11 Mcdonnell, Fiona 11

Heckman, Amelia 12 Duncan, Bridget 12

32.50 32.71 41.2421.44

GLEN9 2:09.26

McGarvey, Meaghan 11 Engel, Samantha 12

Fallico, Sophia 12 Fichett, Madeline 11

41.79 25.77 29.9331.77

FHCC10 2:10.96

Phipps, Mallory 11 Ward, Ashley 12

Tran-Black, Madison 11 Montgomery, Cole 12

32.11 33.50 31.7533.60

RCC11 2:11.25

Best, Sara 11 Gooley, Ally 12

Harveson, Maddison 12 Liversedge, Sarah 12

33.39 20.63 31.4445.79

BARR12 2:12.07

Murray, Odessa 12 Gross, Hannah 12

Healy, Nora 11 Fauber, Makaela 12

31.73 38.88 32.1829.28

 
#87  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

MESA1 1:37.53

Malinin, Kristofer 14 Casebolt, Jack 13

Braymiller, Jack 13 Bader, Jack 14

24.60 25.42 22.8024.71

RCF2 1:44.58

Gilliam, Jimmy 14 Bissert, Trevor 13

Davis, Ryan 13 Simpson, Patrick 14

26.12 27.44 24.1726.85

LSVL3 1:44.76

Felton, Joe 13 Heath, Duncan 14

Johnson, Nate 14 Green, Isaac 14

27.39 27.13 24.7825.46

MCST4 1:45.72

Maier, Henry 13 Peterson, Cam 14

McElveen, Sean 14 Fano, Breyden 14

27.41 27.32 25.4425.55

BARR5 1:48.07

Morris, Benjamin 14 Hook, Charlie 14

Smart, Jordan 13 Sullivan, Benjamin 13

24.51 28.57 25.4829.51

BEST6 1:50.56

Graesser, Mitchell 13 Park, Mikey 14

Webb, Ben 14 Jordan, Chandler 13

26.74 27.52 26.2630.04

GLEN7 1:52.53

Montano, Caden 14 Wolfe, Chad 13

Hassler, Eric 14 Laurita, Anthony 14

30.59 28.01 24.0729.86

BSTC8 1:54.86

Nitchoff, AJ 14 Austin, Lane 13

Frese, Tristan 13 Hudson, Zachary 14

30.12 27.63 27.5529.56

FHCC9 1:54.97

Maher, Stephen 14 Ahern, Danny 14

Schultz, James 14 Ward, Nathan 14

29.01 29.25 26.9229.79

LAF10 1:58.65

Estle, Kyle 14 Jeffers, Cody 14

VanDehy, Zeke 13 Niewoehner, Dan 13

30.17 41.99 23.5522.94

RCC11 1:59.95

Gormley, James 13 Bullock, Joe 13

Matheson, Charlie 13 Patrick, Damon 14

29.05 31.75 27.8531.30

BCC--- DQ

Bailey, Roland 13 Moller, Andrew 13

Brantmeyer, Preston 13 Slade, Matt 13

 
#88  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

RCF1 1:51.95

Perkins, Emma 13 Kinderman, Caelyn 14

Carter, Peyton 13 Dresselhaus, Clara 13

28.24 28.78 26.7528.18

BEST2 1:52.78

Dorris, Hannah 14 Hamm, Maya 14

Groneberg, Gracie 14 Dorris, Mia 14

28.39 29.03 27.0028.36

LAF3 1:55.10

Milton, Shannon 14 Huth, Kristen 14

Guthrie, Alex 13 Bostic, Ashlyn 14

28.34 29.12 27.7729.87

LSVL4 1:55.49

Carlstrom, Chloe 13 Pius, Madison 13

Atkinson, Sydney 13 Riley, Skyri 14

31.11 29.38 28.5826.42

MESA5 1:56.09

Butler, Grace 14 Chism, Maddie 14

Van Boven, Anna 13 Christensen, Alex 14

29.34 30.96 27.7928.00

MCST6 1:56.81

Katnik, Gracie 13 Boselli, Katie 14

Swift, Riley 14 Roeber, Courtney 14

29.38 30.30 28.0629.07

BCC7 1:58.78

Payes, Greyson 13 Snedeker, Kate 13

Parrot, Madison 13 Jewell, Brooke 13

30.44 29.55 28.3330.46

FHCC8 2:00.06

Balman, Chase 14 Hellenberg, Alaina 14

Beggan, Katia 13 Fortes, Serena 13

29.54 32.00 27.2031.32

GLEN9 2:06.10

Hodge, Sefra 13 Hill, Kayley 13

Laurita, Jessica 14 Croteau, Sadie 13

30.90 46.77 26.7921.64

BSTC--- DQ

McClain, Madelaine 14 Wolfmeier, Kira 14

Cote, Shana 13 Young, Jennifer 14

27.28 29.38 26.0426.87

 
#89  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

RCF1 1:31.28

York, Joshua 17 Chen, Michael 16

Kinderman, Cian 17 Jupille, Michael 17

23.19 23.32 21.9722.80

MESA2 1:32.84

Edgerly, Stuart 16 Dreiman, Gabe 18

Graham-Bell, Kailash 15 Van Boven, Caleb 16

23.81 23.99 21.9923.05

LSVL3 1:33.35

Corboy, JC 15 Passarelli, Ian 17

Miller, Aaron 18 Brunette, Paul 18

25.60 23.88 21.6122.26

GLEN4 1:36.35

Coisman, Jared 16 Laurita, Michael 16

Tharp, Ryan 15 Connolly, Sean 17

24.75 24.94 22.3924.27

LAF5 1:36.53

Guthrie, Raymond 15 Morgan, Kea'Anee 16

Milton, Thorsen 15 Kealiher, AJ 17

23.46 24.06 24.7424.27

MCST6 1:37.43

Best, Kevin 17 Driscoll, Tim 18

Lacy, Jack 15 Kubancik, John 18

25.28 24.73 22.9724.45

BEST7 1:38.14

Kelly, Liam 16 Jordan, Skyler 15

Hansen, Michael 16 Dripps, Connor 16

24.43 24.64 23.7225.35
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(#89  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay)

RCC8 1:40.82

Karty, Jake 15 Helfrich, Jack 16

Dretzka, Ian 15 Stokoe, Robby 18

25.17 25.55 24.5225.58

BSTC9 1:41.12

Gerbrandt, Daniel 18 Eaman, Andy 18

Rhinesmith, Kevin 18 Peterson, Colin 15

25.27 25.07 24.9225.86

 
#90  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

LSVL1 1:43.76

Szeto, Sierra 15 Frazier, Mandy 18

Felton, Victoria 15 Stonesmith, Sienna 15

26.34 26.39 25.3825.65

MESA2 1:46.41

Conway, Rachel 18 Verhoeven, Aza 16

Shepherd, Merritt 16 Dickerson, Kyla 17

27.02 26.15 26.1727.07

FHCC3 1:48.99

Hellenberg, Alexandra 15 Bade, Lauren 15

Walter, Angela 15 Wonnacott, Emilee 15

26.40 27.73 27.3027.56

BCC4 1:50.99

Webster, Chandler 15 Thramann, Hannah 18

Matthews, Sadie 15 Pillard, Kylie 17

26.04 30.22 26.6328.10

MCST5 1:51.40

Peterson, Ingrid 15 Jones, Katherine 17

Fano, Brooklyn 17 Prinster, Teresa 17

27.77 28.93 26.4428.26

GLEN6 1:51.41

Kurtz, Shayna 18 Smith, Macy 16

Nesladek, Destiney 15 Gettel, Lindsay 15

28.45 28.73 26.8827.35

RCF7 1:51.81

Suleski, Marissa 17 Chow, Hannah 15

Eastman, Gillian 15 Dresselhaus, Elizabeth 17

28.10 28.77 26.5528.39

LAF8 1:52.00

Kaeck, Heidi 18 King, Chloe 17

Jacobsen, Nikki 15 Jenkins, Erin 16

27.32 26.84 29.2128.63

BSTC9 1:53.95

Moroze, Erin 17 Cangilla, Hannah 18

Jones, Mindy 15 Roda, Grae 15

28.27 29.16 26.6929.83

RCC10 1:54.47

Kirby, Kristen 15 Seaholm, Annie 18

Enright, Paige 16 Rhine, Haley 17

28.93 28.59 27.6329.32

BEST11 1:57.99

Gershman, Sara Rose 15 Granston, Jenny 15

Stein, Miriam 15 Kitabatake, Sayaka 17

29.62 29.23 23.8135.33

BARR--- DQ

Clyne, Michaela 16 Scott, Chloe 15

Haeberle, Amanda 17 Pickner, Emily 15

31.43 30.38 29.1728.52


